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19010922 ABAAKIL SAMIRA * * * * * *

20010542 ABAAMRAN FATIMA * * * *

20010482 ABAAMRANE MOHAMED & & & &

18016112 ABAHMANE FATIMAZAHRA * * * * * *

20010716 ABAINOU ABDALLAH * * * *

16009604 ABAJJA ALI * * * * *

16008468 ABAKASS HASNAA

20011268 ABALI HASSAN * * * *

19010586 ABALKOUK MOHAMED * * * * *

15010863 ABALLAGH FATIMA * * * *

19004068 ABANGHAL FADMA * * * *

20011054 ABANNAY SAADIA * * * *

16004890 ABANNAY KAOUTAR * * * * * *

20010690 ABAOUD YOUNES * * * *

19010998 ABARAGH MOHAMED * * * * *

18016720 ABARAGHE HANANE * *

18016095 ABARAGHE WAFAA

16005880 ABARICH KHADIJA * * * * *

20011342 ABBAD ZINEB * * * *

20011256 ABBAD RADIA * * * *

14001786 ABBI HAJAR * * * *

18016136 ABBOU H'MED * * * *

19011200 ABBOU LATIFA * * * * * *

19011726 ABBOU AHMED * * * * *

19010908 ABDELMOUMNI MOHAMED * * * *

18015829 ABDI YOUSSEF * * * *

19011255 ABEGAR FATIMA * * * * *

20010858 ABEID AMINE * * * *

19011842 ABELMONIM ELMOUTASSIM * * * * *

19010931 ABEN JAMAL * * * * X

19011088 ABENDAR ABDELHAFID * * * * *

18016222 ABGHAOU ABDERRAHIM

19011041 ABIA AHMED * * * * *

17018640 ABIBOU KHADIJA * * * *

18015737 ABIBOU AMINA * * *

19011057 ABID ISRAE * * * * X

18016081 ABID NADIA * *

17019572 ABIDA MAHDI * * X

16007646 ABIDA YOUNES * * *

20011237 ABIDAR HASNA * * * *

15006070 ABIDAR MAROUANE * * * * *

19011017 ABIROUCH ISMAIL * * * * *

14003481 ABISSI TAMOU * *

19011251 ABIYAD IDDER * * * *
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18015888 ABJAOU HALIMA * * * * * *
17015900 ABKAL MOHAMED * * * * * *
17016245 ABLBANE KELTOUMA * * * * * *
18016400 ABLIRH NOURA * * * * * *
17020348 ABOUALI OMAYMA * * * * * *
18017143 ABOUDAHAB ABDERRAHIM * * * * * *
16005710 ABOUDAMIA TAHAR * *
19011035 ABOUDRAR LAHOUCINE * * * * * *
19011516 ABOUDRAR HASSNAE * * * * * *
18016071 ABOUERRAJA FATIHA * * * * * *
20010811 ABOUHARIA OUSSAMAE & * * * * * *
18016107 ABOUHARIA ASMAA * * * * * *
19011229 ABOU-HARIA FOUAD * * * * * * *
18016394 ABOUIHIA OUMAIMA * * * * * *
19001136 ABOUJOURAIF ALI * * * * * o
15010444 ABOUKAM JIHAD * * * * * *
20011231 ABOULAAKL KARIMA * * * * * * *
15007347 ABOULASRI EL HASSAN * *
17020312 ABOULASRI RACHID * * * * * *
19011045 ABOULFARAH HASNA * * * * * *
20011348 ABOULFARAJ NABIL * * * * * * *
17019245 ABOULHANNA MOUAD * * * * * *
20010988 ABOULISSANE SALMA * * * * * * *
16007417 ABOULKACEM ELYAZID * * * * *
18016172 ABOULKACEM FATIMA * * * * * *
20010700 ABOULMAL NADIA * * * * * * *
19011817 ABOUNAIM AICHA * * * * * *
18016403 ABOUNNAHR SALOUA * * * * * * *
19011079 ABOUNNASER HASNA * * * * * * *
19011252 ABOURI YOUSSEF * * * * * * *
20011311 ABOURI YASSINE > * * * * * *
19011294 ABOURRICH SAID * * * * * * *
19011309 ABOURRIGUE KHADIJA * * * * * * *
20010502 ABOURY SALAH * * * * * * *
19011370 ABOUS HIBA * * * * * P
19010609 ABOUSSAR ZAKARIA * * * * * *
18015740 ABOUSSAR MARYAM * * * * * *
19011092 ABOUY ABDOULLAH * * * * * *
18015984 ABOUYAHIA SOFIANE * * * * * * *
16010961 ABOUZAL HICHAM * * * * * * *
17014348 ABOUZID MARYAM * * * * * *
19027363 ABRABRI OMAIMA * * * * * *
19011611 ABRACHE MARYEM * * * * * *
20010623 ABRAIM KARIMA * * * * * * *
16008706 ABRAIME OUMAIMA * * * * *
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18016568 ABSA ELBATOUL * * * * x
18016019 ACHABAKH LATIFA * * * * *
18016843 ACHABBAK SIHAM * * * * * X
12012026 ACHAHOUD ABDELGHANI * * * * *
17015195 ACHARQI MOHAMED * * * * *
19010626 ACHBIBA HAFSA * * * * * * *
16008148 ACHEHROUR AHMED * * * * * * *
16005895 ACHEHROUR MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011038 ACHELHI ASMA * * * * * * *
20011170 ACHERMAD SOFIANE * * * * * * *
14002540 ACHIBANE MARIAM * * * * = =
18016780 ACHIK NAJIM * * * * * * pS
19020863 ACHKOUK LHASSAN * * * * * *
18016230 ACHNID FATIMA * * * * * * *
14002035 ACHNID WAFA * * * * o
16007991 ACHOUAL NOUR-EDDINE * * * * * * *
20011519 ACHOUR ABDELALI & & * * * * *
16010322 ACHOURI HAMZA * * * * *
18016911 ACHTOUK OUMAIMA * * * * * * *
18015993 ACHTOUKI GHIZLANE * * * * * * *
16008701 ADANI FATIMA-ZAHRA & &
19011809 ADAOUI BOUCHRA * * * * * * *
17017613 ADARDOUR 1JJOU *
20011199 ADARMOUCH MINA * * * * * * *
17018397 ADBIB WARDA * * * * 2 o
19011085 ADDAL HANAN * * * * * * *
18016229 ADDI LAHOUCINE * * * * * *
19011807 ADDI MOUMEN SAID * * * * * *
19011545 ADDOU RACHID * * * * * *
18016636 ADDOU YOUSSEF * * * * * *
18016268 ADDOZ AIMAD * * * * * &
19011719 ADENKIAD AYOUB * * * * * * *
19010923 ADERDOR EL HOUSSAINE @ > * * * * *
20010829 ADERDOR SAFA * * * * * * *
20011085 ADERDORE MOHAMED > > * * * * *
20011079 ADERDOUR MOHAMED * * * * * * *
19011527 ADERDOUR AHMED * * * * * *
16005740 ADERDOUR HANANE * * * *
18016805 ADERDOUR KHADIJA * * * * -
18017048 ADIL ASMA * * * * * *
15010490 ADNANE ABDERRAHMANE * * * -
19011147 ADRHMI HASNAA * * * * * *
15010513 AFA ISMAIL * * * * * *
20010703 AFEZNAOUI HANANE * * * * * * *
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19011704 AFFANE CHAYMAE * * * * * B *
18016323 AFILAL OSSAMA * * * * * *
18015933 AFKUIR MOHAMED * * * * *
15008004 AFOUAR SALAH * * * * * *
15007000 AFRAOUI FATIMA * *
19020881 AFROKH YASSINE * * * * * * *
17017977 AFROUKH MARYAM * * * * -
18015958 AGA YOUNESS * * * * * *
20010698 AGACHOUR ABDERRAHMANE * * * * * * *
20010611 AGAFAI YOUNESS * * * * * * *
20011140 AGAYER ALI * * * * * * *
19010866 AGEDOUR MOHAMED * * * * * *
19010951 AGENGOU FAYSSAL * * * * * *
14002194 AGHALLA HANANE * * * * *
19011574 AGHOUILES ESSAADIA * * * * * *
18015741 AGHRIB SAMIA * * * * * *
19011650 AGHSAI CHAIMAE & * * * * * *
18023558 AGLAGAL LOUBNA * * * * * *
18016257 AGLAW RAJA * * * * * o
18016039 AGLAW ABDERRAHIM * * * * * *
18016244 AGLIF MOHAMED & * * * * * *
17013618 AGMAR LAYLA * * * * * *
18016295 AGNAOU SAAD * * * * * o
15009000 AGNIN MOHAMED * * * * * *
20011549 AGOUNAME MARIYAM & * * * * * *
14002384 AGOUNI ABDELLATIF *
17020302 AGOUNINE ZAKARIA * * * B *
19011032 AGOURAM AYOUB * * * * * * *
18016492 AGOURAM ABDESAMAD * * * * *
18015898 AGOURAM HANANE * * * * * *
19011283 AGOURRAM HANANE * * * * * * *
19011783 AGOURRAM ABDELJALIL * * * * * *
18016402 AGOURRAM HAJAR * * * * * -
15008260 AGOURRAMI AICHA *
18016055 AGOUZZAL OMAYMA * * * * * o
20011208 AGRAME MOHAMED * * * * * * *
20010672 AGSIM MOAD * * * * * * *
19011733 AGSSIM IMANE * * * * * *
20010768 AGUARROUGE YASSINE > * * * * * *
19011832 AGUENTIF MBAREK * * * * * * *
18016070 AGUMAR FATIMA-ZAHRA * * * * * -
18016763 AGUOUNI MERYAM * * * * * *
19011616 AGUOUS KARIM * * * * * *
20011289 AHADOUN SAID * * * * * * *
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20011029 AHANOU AISSAM * * * * * * *
17015412 AHBANE YASSINE * * * * * *
17022396 AHBCHAN HOUDA * * * * * *
20010573 AHCHICH SAID * * * * * * *
18015893 AHCHMOUD FATIMA * * * * * *
19010748 AHDAR MOHAMED * * * * * * *
16008522 AHDARF SAID * * * * * X
18023489 AHINDAK GHIZLANE * * * * * * *
20010937 AHIYAD MOHAMED * * * * * * *
20010831 AHIYOUD LATIFA * * * * * * *
19011625 AHJIAM HOUDA * * * * * * *
18016715 AHLAQACH HAFID * * * * *
14003491 AHMICHE YASSINE * * * * *
18016069 AHMOUCH OMAR * * * * * * *
16003984 AHMOUCH FATIMAZHRA * * * * * * *
20011250 AHNIF ABDELKBIR * * * * * * *
20010991 AHOU MOHAMED & * * * * * *
18014451 AHOUACH ABDELLAH * * * * * *
19011159 AHOUAZ YOUNES & * * * * * *
19011535 AHOUAZ MUSTAPHA * * * * * * *
19011569 AHOUAZ HASNAE * * * * * *
18017053 AHRARACH KHADIJA * * * * * *
16009944 AHRBIL RADOUANE * * * o
18015792 AHTAITAY LATIFA * * * * * *
19011375 AHTAITAY HASSNA * * * * * *
19026077 AHUILAT HASSAN * * * * *
19026110 AHZM MARYEM & * * * * * *
20011251 AID NAIMA * * * * * * *
19011055 AIDAD IKRAM > * * * * * *
19020902 AlHI AMINA * * * * * *
20010568 AINNORKBA KHADIJA > * * * * * *
18019018 AISSA MARYAM * * * * * *
14002836 AISSA ASMA * * o *
18015774 AISSI AYOUB * * * * * * *
19010834 AISSY HANANE * * * * * *
20011159 AIT OUFKIR MUSTAPHA * * * * * * *
19011659 AIT AABD FOUAD > * * * * * *
14002193 AIT AABD ASSIA * * * * * *
17018176 AIT AABED ISSAM * * * * *
19011177 AIT AABOU MUSTAPHA * * *
20010763 AIT AADDI IKRAM > * * * * * *
17018334 AIT ABBOU ABDELHAKIM * * *
18015919 AIT ABDELALI MUSTAPHA * * * * * * *
19011600 AIT ABDELALI ABDELOUAHED * * * * * * *
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15011966 AIT ABDELLAH MORAD * * *
15008982 AIT ABDELLAH MOHAMED * * *
18016466 AIT ABDELWAHED ABDELWAHED * * * * * X
18016651 AIT ABDENNAIM YOUSSEF * * * * * *
18015885 AIT ABDERRAHIM MERYEM * * * * * *
20011287 AIT ABDESLAM NAJATE * * * * * * *
20024276 AIT ABDESLAME ABDELHADI * * * * * * *
20010832 AIT ABOU YOUSSEF * * * * * * *
17019242 AIT ADDI KHADIJA * * * * *
15007958 AIT ADDI MUSTAPHA * * * * * *
19011403 AIT AHMED RACHID * * * * * * -
17001530 AIT AHMED LATIFA * * * * * *
19010924 AIT AISSAOUHMAD KENZA * * * * * *
20011137 AIT ALI SIHAM * * * * * * *
17016858 AIT ALI YOUSSEF * * * * * *
18016481 AIT ALI MOUNIR * * * * * *
18016072 AIT ALI OUBRAHIM NOURDDINE * * * * * *
18014645 AIT- AMGHAR HANANE * * * * * *
17013995 AIT ATTA MOHAMED * * * * o
15007429 AIT BAAYA HAITHAM * * * * *
19010817 AIT BAKBIR ELHACHMI * * * * * *
19011418 AIT BARKA LAILA * * * * * *
17015899 AIT BARKA LATIFA & &
18016808 AIT BARRI AYYOUB * * * * * * *
18016332 AIT BELAID YASSINE * * * * * * *
17016695 AIT BELAID ABDELHAMID * * * *
19010802 AIT BELLA ISSAM & * * * * *
18016175 AIT BEN LAMINE ABDELALI * * * * * * *
17015785 AIT BENALI ASMA * * -
17017041 AIT BENDAOUD ABDELHAMID * * * * * =
20011509 AIT BIHI HASSAN > * * * * * *
17015067 AIT BIHI JAMAL * * * * *
13012922 AIT BOUAZZA MOHAMMED * * *
17017599 AIT BOUBKER NAZHA * * * * *
16005987 AIT BOUGHABA MARYAM * * * * * *
19011266 AIT BOUHOU WAFA * * * * * * *
17020303 AIT BOUKASSI ZAKARIA * * * * *
15011823 AIT BOUKNARI AICHA * * * * * *
19011712 AIT BOUZID HAYAT * * * * * *
20011536 AIT CHABBOU AMINA * * * * * * *
20010674 AIT- CHRAOU HAKIMA > * * * * * *
18016462 AIT EDDAMI CHAFIQ * * * * * *
18016743 AIT EL AYAD LAMIA * * * * * * *
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19011485 AIT EL HIHI ALI * * * * * * *
20010665 AIT ELARBI ISMAIL * * * * * * *
20010756 AIT -EL-FQUIH EL MEHDI * * * * * * *
16004715 AIT ELHAJ NAJAT * * * * *
15011070 AIT ELHAJ SAID ABDELLAH * * * * * *
18016700 AIT ELHOUSSE M'BAREK * * * * * *
15009467 AIT ELKADI ZAINAB * * *
18016982 AIT ELKAID FATIHA * * * * * *
15007113 AIT ELKHAYAT KHAWLA * * * * *
18023620 AIT ELMAKI ABDELAZIZ * * * * * *
17015873 AIT ELMALEN MOHAMED * * * *
19010883 AIT -ELMALLAM ILHAM * * * * * *
19010713 AIT ELMOUDEN MINA * * * * * o
17014604 AIT ETTAHIR OMAR * * * *
15006441 AIT HADDI SAID * * * *
18016148 AIT HAMD MOUHIDDINE * * * * * * *
18016489 AIT HAMMOU IMANE * * * * * 5
18017116 AIT HAMMOU SAMIRA * * * * * *
20010902 AIT HAMOU ABDELJALIL * * * * * * *
17016751 AIT HAMOU KHALID * * * * * *
17013700 AIT HAMOU SAIDA * * * * * *
19011447 AIT- HASSAN HIND * * * * * *
14001984 AIT HEBBAN MOHAMED * * *
18016255 AIT HMED OUBELLA MOHAMED * * * * * *
18016202 AIT HOUMAD MUSTAPHA * * * * * *
18015813 AIT HSSAIN OMAYMA * * * * * *
20010479 AIT ICHOU FATIMA-ZAHRAE * * * * * * *
18017099 AIT ICHOU ISMAIL * * * * * * *
18016824 AIT IDDER MUSTAFA * * * * * P %
17014517 AIT IDDER MOHAMED * * * * * *
16005548 AIT IDDER ILIAS * * *
20011502 AIT IDIR RIDOUANE * * * * * * *
20010722 AIT IHIA OUMAIMA * * * * * * *
19011501 AIT IHYA HICHAM * * * * * * *
18015916 AIT JDAG AYOUB * * * * * * *
20011280 AIT IMAL AICHA * * * * * * *
18016310 AIT KACEM AICHA * * * * * *
18016592 AIT KDAIR ABDELLAH * * * * * *
16022134 AIT KHOUYA SAID * * * *
19011352 AIT LACHGAR LAILA * * * * * X
19010825 AIT LACHGAR MARYAM * * * * * *
18017009 AIT LAGHCHIM SAMIA * * * * * * *
19002463 AIT LAHCAIN KALTOUM * * * * * * *
20011421 AIT LAHCEN IMAD * * * * * * *
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FACULTE DES LANGUES, ARTS ET SCIENCES HUMAINE:

Liste des groupes S1; S3; S5 Fliere: Etudes Anglaises

SIM1 Reading Compr Pr®cis 1 S3M1 Extensive reading S5M1 Phonetics S5LM1  19th Century Novel
S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1
S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5 LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama
S1M4 Spoken English S3M4 Public Speaking S5M4  Sociolinguistics S5LM4  Introduction to poetry
S1M5 Guided Reading S3M5 Bri & US Cult Soc S5M5 Applied Linguistics S5LM5  Literary Movts
S1M6 Study Skills S3M6 Initiation to Translation S5M6 Educational Psychology S5LM6  Post colonial studies
S1M7 Langues |
S5 Lit

ssmi_|ssv2_|ssm3 [ssma |ssms |ssmie  Issimi |ssim2 |ssim3 |ssima |ssLvis |ssimve

20010810 AIT LAHINTE BOUCHAIB & * * * * * *

17013086 AIT LAHMOUID MOHAMED * *

17015966 AIT LAMINE BRAHIM * * * *

18016078 AIT LARBI SAFA *

19011701 AIT LHAJ HAYAT * * * * *

18016442 AIT LHOUSSAINE M'HAMED * * * * * * *

18016194 AIT MALEK KHADIJA *

20011412 AIT MHAMED AYOUB * * * * * * *

19011313 AIT MOHAMAD HIBAH * * * * *

17019257 AIT MOHRRAD YOUSSEF *

16008231 AIT MOUDOUD KAMAL * * * *

20010615 AIT MOULAY ABDELGHAFFOUR * * * * * * *

16011072 AIT MOULAY FATIMA ZAHRA * * *

18015980 AIT MOULAY MOHAMED * * *

16005040 AIT MOULAY MBAREK OUMAIMA * * * * * * *

20011111 AIT OMAR JMIAA * * * * * * *

20011405 AIT OMAR KHADIJA B * * * * * *

19026106 AIT OMAR ASMA * * * * * * *

20010574 AIT OUADIL ABDELHAFID * * * * * * *

14001447 AIT OUAHIA AIMANE *

19011319 AIT OUAKRIM ABDE ELALI * * * *

11008885 AIT OUAKRIM IMAD * * * * *

19011215 AIT OUALI OMAYMA * * * * *

16008793 AIT OUARAB HICHAM

16009327 AIT OUARAZ BRAHIM * *

17015881 AIT OUAROK LATIFA * *

19011113 AIT OUFKIR BRAHIM * * * * *

20011316 AIT OUGADIR SALMA * * * * * * *

17013490 AIT OUGRRAME NADIA

20010861 AIT OUHAOULI HALIMA * * * * * * *

18016228 AIT OULAHYANE SANA

15008611 AIT OUMASST AYOUB

18016001 AIT OUMGHAR AYOUB * * * * * * *

16004342 AIT OUMRARE KAWTAR

20010500 AIT OUNRAR KHADIJA * * * * * * *

19011776 AIT OUSSALAH SAID * * * * * * *

19011806 AIT RAHHOU KELTOUMA * * * * *

18016814 AIT SAID RACHID * *

13014519 AIT SAID OMAR

14003262 AIT SALAH NOURA * * * * * *

18015932 AIT SALAH HASSAN & &
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SIM1 Reading Compr Pr®cis 1 S3M1 Extensive reading S5M1 Phonetics S5LM1  19th Century Novel

S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1

S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5 LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama

S1M4 Spoken English S3M4 Public Speaking S5M4  Sociolinguistics S5LM4  Introduction to poetry
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18016924 AIT -SASSI IMANE * * * * * * *
20010506 AIT SEGHIR MERYEM * * * * * * *
19011513 AIT SFIA FATIMA * * * * * * *
19011646 AIT SI HACHMI HAMZA * * * * * * *
14003816 AIT S| HAMMOU SAID * * * * X
15007511 AIT S| HAMMOU MUSTAPHA * * * * * *
19011289 AIT SIDI BIH NAIMA * * * * * *
19011672 AIT SLIMANE MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011491 AIT SSI ISMAIL * * * * * -
16005800 AIT SSY JAOUAD * * * * *
19011144 AIT TAAMART YOUSSEF * * * * * * *
20010803 AIT TAHER MARYAM * * * * * * *
15006191 AIT TAIB AICHA * * * * * *
19020936 AIT TALB OUSSAMA * * * * * * *
20010529 AIT TALEB FATIHA & * * * * * *
19011104 AIT TALEB HICHAM * * * * * * *
18016357 AIT TAMERD ABDELGHANI @ & * * * * *
15008138 AIT TOULKINE ABDERRAHIM * * * * *
20011540 AIT WAAZIZ NEZHA & * * * * * *
19011195 AIT WAKAOU MARYAM * * * * * *
18016256 AIT WALIL ESSADIK * * * * * * *
16007023 AIT ZAOUITE ABDELAALI * * * * * *
18016091 AIT ZIHOUM MARYEM * * * * * o
14003441 AITADDI MOHAMED * * * * * *
18015946 AITAHSSAINE LATIFA * * * * * o
19011064 AIT-BAIH ABDELLAH * * * * * * *
19011867 AIT-BELAHCEN ADNANE * * * * * *
19011188 AITBELAID HANAN * * * * * *
20010830 AITBEZZA FATIMA > * * * * * *
20010556 AIT-BOUZID NADIA * * * * * * *
15008883 AIT-DAOUD YOUNES & & & & &
19011267 AIT-EL MADANI YASSINE * * * * * *
19011540 AIT-EL MOUADEN ABDERRAHMAN * * * * * *
20010919 AITELHADAD FATIMA-EZZAHRA * * * * * * *
19011117 AITELMAHJOUB RKIA * * * * * *
15008336 AIT-EL-OUALI AYOUB * *
17019049 AITHAMMOU YOUNES * * * * -
19011006 AIT-HASSAN KAWTAR * * * * * *
13020995 AIT-JA YACINE * * * * * * *
18002092 AITKHOUYA HAJAR * * * * * *
19011604 AITLAHCEN NAIMA > * * * * * *
19011761 AITLHADJ ASMAE * * * * * X
20011352 AITMANSSOUR HAMZA * * * * * * *

U fVpRXTOA_ bHE U Y NpCY C Tt TUD
Campus Universitairedzrou, Ait Melloul, Route de Taroudant
Site web: flashuiz.acma



) f\,ldh_h,.ag, Colall aden
+28MaUTH | 424aT11 A HREGIUII A +LoBOI HIRXaLZI
FACULTE DES LANGUES, ARTS ET SCIENCES HUMAINE:

Liste des groupes S1; S3; S5 Fliere: Etudes Anglaises

SIM1 Reading Compr Pr®cis 1 S3M1 Extensive reading S5M1 Phonetics S5LM1  19th Century Novel
S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1
S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5 LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama
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S1M6 Study Skills S3M6 Initiation to Translation S5M6 Educational Psychology S5LM6  Post colonial studies
S1M7 Langues |
S5 Lit

ssmi_|ssv2_|ssm3 [ssma |ssms |ssmie  Issimi |ssim2 |ssim3 |ssima |ssLvis |ssimve

16010155 AIT-MOH ABDELLAH * * * * * *

17015766 AITOMAR MOHAMED * *

20011340 AITOUBELLA HAMZA * * * *

17016968 AITOUFKIR KHADIJA * * *

16005301 AIT-OUHAMMOU DRISS * * *

20010851 AIT-OUNEJJAR ABDALLAH * * * *

15008793 AITSSIHAMOU EL HOUCINE *

17014249 AITTAGADIRT ABEDALILLAH * *

18016368 AITTAHALA ISMAIL * * * * *

19011218 AIT-TALEB-ALI YOUSSEF * * * * *

19010741 AJAABOUB RADIA * * * * * *

18017011 AJAGJIAL NOHAILA * * * *

20011095 AJAGOUNE RADOUAN * * * *

18015871 AJAGOUNE ABDELAZIZ * *

18016920 AJARAAM FATIMA ZAHRA * *

16009801 AJAROUR FATIMA *

18023543 AJDDIG LAHCEN * *

17014005 AJDIA MERYEM

19010871 AJDOUR ABDELLAH * * * * *

16006308 AJEAMOUME SOFYAN * * * *

17014948 AJEBLI LAHCCEN *

18016088 AJERRAR LAHOUSSINE * * * *

17019508 AJFIR ELHESSAYNE * * * *

19011103 AJFIR FATIMA-EZZAHRA * * * * *

18017121 AJOUBAR HANANE * * * *

17017318 AJRAR RACHID * * *

20011067 AJRAY MUSTAPHA B * * *

18015842 AKABAR SAID * *

19011528 AKALAL YASSINE * * * * *

18016132 AKALLAM HANANE * *

18016776 AKARKAOU KARIMA * *

17016876 AKBIL YASSINE * *

19010706 AKCHAD NOUR-EDDINE * * * *

15006313 AKECHBAB HOUSSAM *

17015630 AKERRAMOU ELYAZID * *

18016842 AKHACHTABOU MOHAMED * * * * *

20010780 AKHARRAZ FATIMA * * * *

20011102 AKHBAZ MOHAMED * * * *

20010669 AKHBER ABDELKARIM * * * *

20011069 AKHERFI ISMAIL * * * *

19011875 AKHERRAZ ABDELHADI > > > *
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Liste des groupes S1; S3; S5 Fliere: Etudes Anglaises

SIM1 Reading Compr Pr®cis 1 S3M1 Extensive reading S5M1 Phonetics S5LM1  19th Century Novel
S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1
S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama
S1M4 Spoken English S3M4 Public Speaking S5M4  Sociolinguistics S5LM4  Introduction to poetry
S1M5 Guided Reading S3M5 Bri & US Cult Soc S5M5  Applied Linguistics S5LM5  Literary Movts

S1M6 Study Skills S3M6 Initiation to Translation S5M6 Educational Psychology S5LM6  Post colonial studies

S1M7 Langues |

. s - _
LIB NM IND LIB PR1 IND S1M1 S1M2 S1M3 Sll\ji- S1M5 S1M6 S1M7 S3M1 S3M2 S3M3 S383M4 S3M5 S3M6 S5M1 S5M2 SSI\/|3S5 L?SQNM S5M5 S5M6 S5LM1 |S5LM2 SSU\/|3S5 LSIQU\/M S5LM5  |S5LM6
16009024 AKHERSOUM LATIFA
o A ou FA'I'IMA__________________________
WWW_________________________
WWAYOUB__________________________
e AHSASS F_________________________
WWIMANE__________________________
MFF_________________________
e M_W_________________________
MFSOUAD__________________________
WAKOUZ_SAMIRA__________________________
Fpvspen S HAJAR__________________________
WFF_________________________
mFA|MAD__________________________
ooz S HAJAR__________________________
wFF_________________________
WWADIL__________________________
B oy S FATIMA__________________________
MFHAFSA__________________________
2001?FSOUAAD__________________________
SR M_W_________________________
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FACULTE DES LANGUES, ARTS ET SCIENCES HUMAINE:

Liste des groupes S1; S3; S5 Fliere: Etudes Anglaises

SIM1 Reading Compr Pr®cis 1 S3M1 Extensive reading S5M1 Phonetics S5LM1  19th Century Novel

S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1

S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5 LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama

S1M4 Spoken English S3M4 Public Speaking S5M4  Sociolinguistics S5LM4  Introduction to poetry

S1M5 Guided Reading S3M5 Bri & US Cult Soc S5M5 Applied Linguistics S5LM5  Literary Movts

S1M6 Study Skills S3M6 Initiation to Translation S5M6 Educational Psychology S5LM6  Post colonial studies

S1M7 Langues |

S5 Lit

ssmi_|ssv2_|ssm3 [ssma |ssms |ssmie  Issimi |ssim2 |ssim3 |ssima |ssLvis |ssimve
16005313 ALLA FATIMA-EZAHRA * *
19011555 ALLAFOU OUMAIMA * * * * * *
15006139 ALLAL MUSTAPHA * * * *
17015831 ALLAM HANANE * * * * *
17017376 ALLAM ZAYNAB * * * * * *
19011020 ALLAOUI BRAHIM * * * * * *
18016205 ALLAOUI NASSIRA * * * * * *
18016542 ALLAOUI FATIMA * * * * * *
17017278 ALLAOUI NOURA * * * *
18016903 ALMANNANI BRAHIM * * * * * * *
20010514 ALMOUCH SALMA * * * * * * *
18016847 ALOUKAS BRAHIM * * * * * *
17015532 ALYAT KHADIJA * * * * * * *
20011010 ALYOUA ASMA * * * * * * *
18016358 AMAAYOUD BRAHIM * * * * *
17013766 AMACHLOUKH NAIMA * * * * * *
20011422 AMAGDOUL ILHAM * * * * * * *
18023648 AMAGHA ABDELHADI * * * * * *
18016406 AMAHRI JAMAL * * * * * * *
19011792 AMAIL MALIKA * * * * * *
20010985 AMAKHIR JAMAA * * * * * * *
19009576 AMALOU RAJA * * * * * *
18016923 AMALOU HASSAN * * * * * *
17019119 AMALOU ZAKARIA * * * * * *
20011400 AMANI MERYEM * * * * * * *
19010808 AMARAY NOHAILA * * * * * * *
20011188 AMARIR SANA * * * * * * *
18016417 AMARIR YASSIN * * * * * * *
18016630 AMARIR ISMAIL * * * * * *
18015947 AMASKAL CHAIMA * * * * * * *
18015800 AMASSI AYOUB * * * * * *
18015890 AMASSIN KAOUTAR * * * * * * *
18016702 AMAZAL CHAIMAA * * * * s
19010772 AMAZIGH ABDOULLAH * * * * * * *
18016493 AMAZIGH MOHAMMED * * * * * *
18016559 AMAZIGH OUMAIMA * * * * * *
17019208 AMBARKI IMAD * * * * *
18016760 AMCHAARO ASMA * * * * *
20011141 AMCHACHAG FATIMA * * * * * * *
19011714 AMDAH JAOUAD * * * * * * *
17016833 AMDAH TAOUFIQ * * * * * *
18016476 AMDAH HAMZA * * * * * *
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Liste des groupes S1; S3; S5 Fliere: Etudes Anglaises

SIM1 Reading Compr Pr®cis 1 S3M1 Extensive reading S5M1 Phonetics S5LM1  19th Century Novel
S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1
S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5 LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama
S1M4 Spoken English S3M4 Public Speaking S5M4  Sociolinguistics S5LM4  Introduction to poetry
S1M5 Guided Reading S3M5 Bri & US Cult Soc S5M5 Applied Linguistics S5LM5  Literary Movts
S1M6 Study Skills S3M6 Initiation to Translation S5M6 Educational Psychology S5LM6  Post colonial studies
S1M7 Langues |
S5 Lit
ssmi_|ssv2_|ssm3 [ssma |ssms |ssmie  Issimi |ssim2 |ssim3 |ssima |ssLvis |ssimve
18016535 AMDOUI AYOUB * * * * * * *
20010865 AMECHNOUG KHADIJA * * * * * * *
17017569 AMECHTAL SOUFIANE * * * * * I
19010752 AMEGROUD IMANE * * * * * *
20010790 AMEHMAZ OUTMANE * * * * * * *
20011325 AMELI MOHAMED * * * * * * *
17018676 AMENTAGUE KHALID * * * * *
15008557 AMERRAY MUSTAPHA * * *
19010710 AMEZLOUQUE NAJAT * * * * * *
19010972 AMEZOUAR BRAHIM * * * * * *
16004901 AMGDOUL ZAINAB * * * * *
20011203 AMGHAR OMAR * * * * * * *
18016303 AMGHAR MOHAMED * * * * * 5 5
18017103 AMGHAR MOHAMED * * * * * *
17016926 AMGOUN ABDELLATIF * * * * *
20010898 AMGOUNE OUMAIMA * * * * * * *
15006756 AMGROUD MALIKA * * * * * *
17015149 AMHAL MOHAMED * * * * * *
17014586 AMHIL ELHOUCINE * * * * * *
20011427 AMINE SAID * * * * * * *
20010670 AMIRLY JAWAD * * * * * * *
19011593 AMJAHDI ABDELLAH * * * * * *
18016297 AMJOUD MINA * * * * * 5
15006625 AMLAL SANA * * * *
17017807 AMNAY KHADIJA * * * * * *
20011166 AMOUCHE KAWTAR * * * * * * *
18015780 AMOUNANE MONAIM * * * * * * *
15010458 AMRANE SOUMIA * * * * *
15010047 AMRANI ZAKARIA * * * * * s
18016594 AMRHOUR HANANE * * * * * *
17016450 AMRIJ SIHAME * *
18023605 AMROUCH MOHAMED * * * * * *
20011092 AMSGUINE M'HAND * * * * * * *
17013704 AMSGUINE SAMIRA * * * *
18016943 AMZAL HOUDA * * * * * B P
18016192 AMZIL ABDELAZIZ * * * * * * *
20011189 AMZIL ZAKARIA * * * * * * *
19011592 AMZIL ZAHRA * * * * * * *
19011105 AMZIL YACINE * * * * * * *
16006803 AMZIL LATIFA * * * * * *
18016277 AMZIL KHALID * * * * * * *
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S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1
S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama
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LIB NM IND LIB PR1 IND S1M1 S1M2 S1M3 Sll\ji- S1M5 S1M6 S1M7 S3M1 S3M2 S3M3 S3S3M4 S3M5 S3M6 S5M1 S5M2 SSMSSS L?SQNM S5M5 S5M6 S5LM1 |S5LM2 SSU\/|3S5 LSIQU\/M S5LM5  |S5LM6
17014647 AMZIL HAYAT
e I KHALID__________________________
WWHAYAT__________________________
wANAW_FADMA__________________________
I N . AN S A I Y A U N S D S D S D S — U — C— — C— — — —

17016741 ANGOUCH HAMID

17013511 ANINICH ABDERRAHIM

Lolaas A i _________________________
MFHAMZA__________________________
MWF_________________________
T FSAIDA__________________________
MANZAR_SIHAM__________________________
MFJIHANE__________________________
P — MINA__________________________
WAoump_ASMAE__________________________
WAouss/m_sALMA__________________________
— fe — AN S N I N N Y N U S S N A S D S —
WARNBI_W_________________________
WARAMI_W_________________________
Frepees - ASMA__________________________
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SIM1 Reading Compr Pr®cis 1 S3M1 Extensive reading S5M1 Phonetics S5LM1  19th Century Novel
S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1
S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5 LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama
S1M4 Spoken English S3M4 Public Speaking S5M4  Sociolinguistics S5LM4  Introduction to poetry
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16010523 ARIDOS ALI & & & & & & €

20010994 ARJAOUI HANANE * * * * * * *

20010788 ARJI MOHAMED & & & & & & €

20011022 ARKAS AIMAD * * * * * * *

19010630 ARKOINE ALI * * * * *

13001141 ARMEL SOUFIAN * *

19010911 AROUCHE MOHAMED & & & & & & €

13004391 ARRABOU HIND * *

19010633 ARROUD TARIK & & & & &

18016865 ARZIG HALIMA * * * * *

19010851 ASBAGH IMANE * * * * *

15011249 ASBAIOU MBARK * * * * *

19010603 ASEKOUR FATIMA * * * *

19011023 ASILI AYOUB * * * * * * *

18016292 ASLAOUI YASSINE * * * * *

18023560 ASLIMANI MOHAMED * * * * *

19011245 ASMAD HICHAM * * * * * * *

19010671 ASMAD MOHAMED * * * * * * *

16009430 ASMILI YOUSSEF * * * *

20010900 ASMOURA EL-HOCINE * * * * * * *

16009415 ASRA HASNA * *

19010903 ASSADIKI YASSINE * * * * * * *

18016587 ASSADIKI NADIYA

19010765 ASSAFI RACHID * * * * *

20010696 ASSAGRE LARBI * * * * * * *

16009215 ASSAKMAR LAHCEN * * * *

18016109 ASSAM FADOUA * * * *

20010860 ASSANAB SALMA * * * * * * *

17015134 ASSARAJE MOHAMED * * * * * * *

18016584 ASSEBBANE KHADIJA * *

20011300 ASSEHRY SAID * * * * * * *

16006008 ASSEMLALI KHADIJA * * * * * *

18016144 ASSENDAL ISSAM * * * * * * *

19011130 ASSOUFI NAIMA * * * * *

19010634 ASSOUKI FATIMA-ZAHRA * * * * *

18016541 ASSYAKH SALMA

17019438 ATANANE HAYAT * * *

17014915 ATBIB YOUSSEF * * *

20011312 ATBIR YASSINE * * * * * * *

18016201 ATBIR SOUAD * * * *

20010942 ATIGUI AHMED * * * * * * *

8003822 ATIKI NADIA * * * * * * *

18016126 ATITAOU NAAIMA * * * *

17018470 ATOUR KHALID

13011943 ATRACH KARIMA * * * *

19011287 ATTAH FADWA * * * * *

20011329 ATTAJINIDA HAMZA * * * * * * *

19011295 ATTOUS NEZHA * * * * * * *

17020374 AYADA LATIFA * * * * * * *

19011194 AYALMAM ZOHAIR * * * * * * *

16005166 AYAOU ABDELGHANI * * * * *

20011552 AYEZ AICHA * * * * * * *

20010601 AYOUB BERHICH * * * * * * *

19010965 AYOUB ASMA * * * * * * *

19011870 AYOUB HMAIROU * * * * *

18016827 AZAFAD IMANE * * * * * * *

16004454 AZAFAD REDOUANE * * * * * * *

18016569 AZAGHAR SAADIA * * * * * *

18023544 AZAMI HASSANI KHALID * * * * * * *

16022127 AZAOUI MOHAMED * *

19011311 AZAROUALE YOUNESS * * * * * * *

20010794 AZAROUK YOUSSEF * * * * * * *

20011336 AZATTAM AABOUCH * * * * * * *

16008216 AZBOURI MOHAMED * * * * * * *

19011586 AZE-DINE IMANE * * * * * * *

19000909 AZENKD HANANE * * * * * * *

19011137 AZEROUAL AMINA * * * * * * *
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19010954 AZEROUR NOUR EDDINE & i * * * * *
19010597 AZGAGH ABDELKADER * * 3 & & * *
20010905 AZGAOU SAID k & S & i * *
15007025 AZGAOUN SAADIA * *
17020299 AZHAR AYOUB * * *
16019655 AZIAM ALI * * * * *
20010825 AZIKI SALAH IDIN k & S & i * *
19011524 AZIKI ASMA * * & * * * *
18015853 AZIRAR HANANE * * * * &
19011654 AZNAG MOHAMED * 3 & * * * *
16022124 AZNAG KHALID * * * * * e
16010960 AZNAG BRAHIM * * * * * * =
18023576 AZRGUI MERIAM * * * % * *
18023699 AZZEDDINE ILYAS * * * * * *
18017144 AZZOUZI LAILA * * * * *
17014998 AZZOUZ| NAJOUA * * * * * *
16005099 BAAILA MOHSSINE * * * * * *
19011071 BAALI MARYAM * B * * * * *
15015574 BAALI ACHRAF * k @ E & i *
19011566 BAALLA HASNA B * * * * * *
18015770 BAALLA KARIMA * * * * * *
14003578 BAAMI HASSAN * * * * *
17020307 BAAMI YOUSSEF * * * = = *
19010809 BAAMRAN MANAL * S * B * * *
17014582 BABA NAFIAA * * * *
20010823 BABBOU IHSANE * i S * B * *
18015927 BABOUNY OUMAIMA * * * * * *
16004236 BACHAD HAMZA * * * *
20010986 BACHATI NAIMA * * k @ E & i
17013027 BADAHANE LOUBNA i S * B * *
19010675 BADAJ ISMAIL * & G = * * *
19011595 BADAOUI SALMA S B * * * * *
19011358 BADERRA BRAHIM * * * * * *
19011125 BADOUR MOHAMED * i 3 S B * *
18015851 BADOUR DRISS * * * = * o
17013239 BADR EDDINE EL MEHDI * * * * *
20011415 BADRI JAMILA * * J & G ® =
19011688 BADSI MARYEME * * * * * *
19011327 BAFADEM LATIFA * G ® = * * *
19011866 BAFADEM MOHAMED i B * * * *
19010846 BAGHAD MOUNIR * * J G ® = *
17019539 BAGHAD HASNAE * * * * * *
17017846 BAGHAD SIHAM * * * *
15009704 BAGJJA MOHAMED * S B * * *
18016789 BAHABOU RACHID * * * * *
19011572 BAHAMOU AABD - < z @ B * *
19010844 BAHAOUI AMAL * * * * * *
16009537 BAHBA NAIMA * * * * *
19010932 BAHBAH HIND * * * * * *
18016105 BAHDI MARIAMA * * * * * *
20011223 BAHIDA MAROUANE * * 3 3 3 3 *
18016624 BAHLOU ABDALLAH * * * * * * *
20010706 BAHMANE LATIFA * * 3 @ 3 * *
18016439 BAHMMOU OMAR * * * * * *
20010634 BAHNINI MOHAMED * * 3 @ 3 * *
17019231 BAHRIR NARJIS * * * * * *
18016607 BAHSINE HAMID * * * * * *
18016479 BAHSINE ABDELLAH * * * * * *
18016103 BAHSSINI IKRAM 3 * * * * * *
20011252 BAHSSOU MALIKA - < z e B * *
14003584 BAHZZA MOHAMED * * * *
15008212 BAIBIH AIMAN * *
19011657 BAIF ABDELKABIR * * * * * *
18016947 BAIMIK MOHAMED @ * * * * *
20010503 BAJ KARIMA * u 3 & < * *
17014282 BAJDID MOHAMED * &3 @ @ * *
15006715 BAJJI SARA * * * * * *
19011203 BAJJOU KHADIJA * * * * * *
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18016916 BAJOU YOUNESS * * * * *

19010709 BAJOUK LATIFA * * * * * * *

19011145 BAJOUK MOUSSA * * * * * * *

17016057 BAJOUK EZZOHRA * * * *

17018204 BAKA YOUNESSE * * *

20011003 BAKALA NAIMA * * * * * * *

17016709 BAKKAS LAHOUCINE

17017247 BAKKASS JAOUAD *

19011748 BAKKI ABDESSAMAD * * * * *

16008046 BAKRIMI KARIMA

19011663 BAL MOHAMED * * * * *

17020273 BALAOUAD HAJAR * *

17015288 BALHEN YASSINE * *

18016169 BALLA RACHIDA * * * * * *

16006198 BALLOUK LAHSEN * * * * *

20010787 BAMHAOUD HAMZA * * * * * * *

16006976 BAMOUS HAJAR *

16008686 BAMOUSSA ABDELHAFID * * * * *

19020935 BAMRANI LAILA *

20010551 BANI MARYEM * * * * * * *

18016552 BANIAZ AYOUB * * * * *

16007275 BANKAR FATIHA *

19011168 BANSAG ZAINA * * * * * * *

16004094 BARAOU YASSINE * * * * *

17017152 BARAOU MOHAMED * * * * * * *

20010928 BARBAQ SAMIR * * * * * * *

18017093 BARCHAT DOUNIA * *

18016263 BARDADI ASSEMA

17013502 BARGOUCHI AHMED * * * *

18016893 BARI ABDALLAH

19010875 BARKAOUI FATIMA-EZZAHRA * * * * * * *

20011425 BARKOUZ FATIMA ZAHRA * * * * * * *

20010644 BARTIL SAIDA * * * * * * *

16005760 BASSADDOUK SOUKAYNA *

16004687 BASSAINE NEZHA * * * * *

19011395 BASSIDI FATIMA * * * * * * *

18016619 BASSOU RACHID * * * *

19011834 BAT HAFIDA * * * * * * *

17018298 BATRAH IMANE * * * * *

18016701 BATTA-ALI FADMA * *

20011118 BATTI KHADIJA * * * * * * *

19010842 BAYBEL BOUJMAA * * * * * * *

16007710 BAYCHOU AZIZA * *

15006010 BAYHI ELHABIB * * * *

17017146 BAYRI MARYAM

18016684 BAZ HALIMA * *

19011443 BAZGRA NORA * * * * * * *

16008454 BAZZAR IBTISSAM * * * * *

20010687 BEGAR LOUBNA * * * * * * *

8005907 BEJAOU TAOUFIK * * * * * *

16009893 BEKHTI IDRISS * *

17019879 BEKKALI KAOUTAR * * * * *

16008390 BEL GUEDIDA MINA * *

19011577 BEL HAJJAM WALID * * * * * * *

19011325 BEL HASSANE OMAR * * * * * * *

18023531 BEL MIKDAM KHADIJA * *

17016244 BEL MOUDDEN ILIAS *

20011317 BELAARBI GHIZELAN * * * * * * *

20010732 BELAASRI ASMA * * * * * * *

17015042 BELAHCEN RACHID * * * * *

17019741 BELAHYANE KHALID * *

18023682 BELARBI MARIEM * * * * * * *

20010924 BELARBI MARIEM * * * * * * *

18016617 BELAROUSSI HANAN

20010695 BELASKRI SAID * * * * * * *

18016352 BELBAZ NOUREDDINE * * *

15010248 BELBERS SALMA * * * * * *

20011238 BELCAID WALID * * * * * * *
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17020354 BELFAKIH AHMED * * * * * *
18016644 BELFAKIH MARIAM * * * * * *
19026063 BELFASSI IMANE * * * * * *
18016778 BELGEDDIM YOUSSEF * * *
20011442 BELGHARD JAMILA * * * * * *
18015959 BELGHITTI YOUSSEF * * * *
20010715 BELHANA LAMYA * * * * * *
18015747 BELHERKATE IMANE * * * * * *
15011077 BELHIAH KHALID * * *
17019221 BELHOUSAIN HASNAE * * * * * *
16007933 BELKACEM ISMAIL * * * * * *
17015666 BELKADI AMINA * * * * *
17007420 BELKAID MOHAMED AMINE * * * * * *
19011609 BELKASS JAMILA * * * *
20011499 BELKHADIR OUAIL * * * * * *
20011461 BELKHADIR ILYASS * * * * * *
18023697 BELKHADIR HASSNA * *
19011002 BELLA SIHAM * * * *
19013302 BELLAALI INASS * * * * * *
20010888 BELLAFDIL OUSSAMA * * * * * *
18016057 BELLAOUI YACINE * * * *
15006055 BELLOUCH AYOUB * * * * *
17016549 BELLOUCH OUSSAMA * * *
17017906 BELMAALLAM BOUJEMAA *
20010651 BELOUAD MOHAMED-RABIE * * * * * *
17013498 BELQASM HAMID * *
17014380 BEN AAMER SAIFEDDINE * * * *
16004773 BEN AAZZI HAMID * *
18016877 BEN ABDALLAH GHIZLANE *
19011864 BEN ABDERRAHMANE MINA * * * * * * *
17015349 BEN AKHMEIJ SAADIA * * * * *
19011483 BEN ALI FADMA * * * * * *
16005236 BEN ALI HASSAN * * * *
18015784 BEN ALI HICHAM * *
20011241 BEN ARSMOUK KHALID * * * * * *
17013868 BEN BABA BOUCHRA * * * *
19011484 BEN BADA YASSINE * * * *
16005135 BEN BAH LAHOUSSAINE *
17019009 BEN BAHCINE SOKAINA * * * * * *
17016798 BEN BELKHIR SAADIA * * * *
18015966 BEN BRAHIM JAMAL * * * * * *
20011437 BEN DAOUD MBAREK * * * * * *
17017931 BEN EL KAID MBARK * * * * * *
18016771 BEN ELHAJ HASSAN * * * * *
18014225 BEN MALEK YOUNES * * * *
20011169 BEN MOULOUD AICHA * * * * * *
19011465 BEN MOUSSA NEZHA * * * * * * *
19010874 BEN SAID MOHAMED * * * *
16007341 BEN SMAIYL ASMAA * * * * *
18016110 BEN TAIEB AHMED * * * * * * *
17017570 BEN TALEB ABDELLAH * * * *
19011893 BEN YAHYA FATIMA * * * * * *
20011366 BEN ZAOUIA SARA * * * * * *
19011066 BENABDERRAHMAN SAID * * * * * * *
17013104 BENABID FATIMAEZZAHRA * * * * * * *
18016642 BENALI OMAR * * * * *
17014648 BENALLAL YASSINE * *
19010937 BEN-ALLAL YOUNES * * * * *
16008625 BENAMAR FADMA * * * *
19011425 BENAMI ABDELKARIM * * * *
19020959 BENAMMI ZAINABO * * * *
19011873 BENAOUGHI AHMED * * * * * *
18015930 BENAOUK MOHAMED * * * *
16008182 BENARI HASSAN * * * *
19011694 BENARREG SIHAM * * * *
14002231 BENBOUAZA ABDERRAZAK * * * * * *
18016341 BENBOURRI KHALID * * * * * *
18016298 BENBRAHIM KELTOUMA * *
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20011230 BENCHAH AICHA * * k k k & &

17017550 BENCHAKROUN AYOUB * * * * *

18016173 BENCHEIKH YOUSSEF B B

17015585 BENCHEIKH MUSTAPHA

17017735 BENCHLIH OUMAIMA B

20011083 BENCHOUIKH SOUMAYA * * * * * W W

20011291 BENCHRIF AMAL * k k k k & S

20011284 BENCHRIF FATIMA * * * * * W W

19011732 BENDAB AYOUB * * * k k k &

20010483 BENDAGA KHADIJA * * * * * W W

17015629 BENDALAHCEN LAHCEN B

18016581 BENDAOUDE HAMZA * * W S S @ &

18016182 BENDIBOUN ABDELHAKIM * * k k k & &

17017015 BENDRAOU ABDERRAHIM * * * * W W S

20010915 BENDRIF MARYAM * * * * * * *

19007527 BENHADI YOUSSEF * * * * * i o

20010947 BENHADOU ISMAIL * * * * * * *

16009831 BENHADRIA OUMAIMA * * *

18016797 BENHAMMOU YOUSEF * * *

18016560 BENHAMOU FATIMA ZOHRA *

20011320 BENHAR HAFIDA * * * * * * *

19020976 BENHASSI MERYEM * * o o S S S

20010987 BENHMAIDA ELYAZID * * * * * * *

15008657 BENJAIRA KHAOULA * * * *

15008656 BENJAIRA HAJAR B B

20010997 BENJAMAE ACHRAF * * * * * * o

19011134 BENJANY SAFA * - - - & &

18016777 BENJDI YOUNES S S S S E

19010740 BENJEL SAIDA * - - - & &

16009707 BENLABSSER MARIAM o S S S S S

19011699 BENLAGHCHA MOHAMMED * i i i i &

20010922 BENLAHCEN OUAFA * * * * * * &

13009302 BEN-LAMOUDENE MOHAMED * * * * * * *

18016051 BENMALK FERDAOUS

18015776 BENMANSOUR HASNA * *

16008275 BEN-MBARK ASMAA

19020861 BENNAOUI SANAA * * * * * * *

19011321 BENNAOUI FATIMA i 3 3 3 s s

19010608 BENNIZ YOUNES * i i i & &

17016360 BENNOUR ZOHAYR i 3 3 3 s s

17013036 BENOMAR MERYEM * i i i & &

20010875 BENOUAHYA HICHAM * * * * * * i

19011318 BENOUCHA OUAFA * i i i & &

18016837 BENRADAD IKRAM * *

19020974 BENRAHMOUN NOURA * i i i & &

18015924 BENRI MOHAMED * * - - - o o

8005698 BENSAFY MUSTAPHA * * * 3 3 &

19010952 BENSAID YASSINE S S S S e e

20010774 BENSALH AICHA * * * * * * *

17020356 BENSMAIL KHADIJA * * * *

19011767 BENSOUDANE ABDELILAH * 3 3 3 & &

18015852 BENSOUME YASSINE * * * * *

20011485 BENTALEB HASSNA * * * * * * *

17019850 BENTALEB RAIHANA

17016288 BENWAHMANE HANAN * * * * *

18015912 BENYABBA HANANE * *

20010735 BENYA&A HASSNA * * * * * * *

20010990 BENZALYM FATIMA ZAHRA * * * - - - o

16008962 BENZEMOURI JIHANE * * * * * 3 3

18016964 BERKACH FATIMA - o S S e E

16004628 BERKIMET MOHAMED * * * * 3 3 &

18016888 BERRIZ HAJAR &3 &3 &3

19010867 BIALLACH HAMZA * * * u w 3 3

19011692 BICHMOU FATIMA EZ-ZAHRA * * * * * * &3

18017052 BIDDOU SALAHEDDINE * * * * *

19011394 BIDDOUCH SAIDA * * * * &3 &3

19011249 BIFARGANE MINA 3 3 3 i i o

16008106 BIFARKHANE AADEL * &3 &3
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S1M7 Langues |

S5 Lit

ssmi__|ssm2__|ssm3  [ssma |ssms  |ssmie  Issimi |ssimz |ssim3_|ssima |ssLvis |ssimve
19011536 BIHICH MARIAM * * * * * *
12024096 BIHTI ABDELMALEK * * * * * *
19010881 BIJOU MERIEM * * * * * *
19020958 BIJOUAN MINA * * * * *
20010504 BIKANDAREN MERYEM * * * * *
19010812 BIKHRI ABDELHALIM * * * * * *
20010658 BIKICHE NAJAT * * * * *
19011673 BIKOURKAR SAMIRA * * * * * *
18015794 BILALI LAHCEN * * *
18020156 BIMICH SIHAM * * * * * *
19011238 BIQI MAIMOUNA * * * * * * *
20010964 BIRAZAN OSSAMA * * * * *
16009674 BIRKOUCH AYOUB * * * * * * *
18016289 BIROUKI HAFIDA * * *
18016378 BIRZAN FATIMA * * *
19010747 BISSOHNE HANANE * * * * * *
19010979 BITTOS KHALID * * * * * *
18016616 BIZGARNE HAJAR * * * * * *
15008306 BIZNOUKAD IDDER
17020388 BIZOULA ZAHRA * * *
18016736 BIZRIGUENE ZAINA * * *
16010467 BNAOUCHI HAMZA * *
20010934 BOU LAHRI AYYOUB * * * * *
20011360 BOUAALI AYMAN * * * * *
16003879 BOUAALI MOHAMED * * * * *
17014709 BOUAAMAN HAJAR
17016137 BOUAAMIR SOMAYYA * *
18023700 BOUABIDI KALTHOUM * * * *
18015876 BOUABOUTE SOAAD * * * * *
18015717 BOUADA HANAN * * *
20010966 BOUADDI ASMA * * * * *
18016216 BOUADDOUCH SOUKAINA * * * * * *
20011133 BOUAFROU AZIZA * * * * *
18016868 BOUAGGAD NOURA * * *
19011476 BOUAICHA JAMAL * * * * *
19010724 BOUAICHI YOUNESS * * * * * *
18016166 BOUALAOUI KHALID * * * * * *
20010497 BOUALI MUSTAPHA * * * * *
20010646 BOUALI MERYEM * * * * *
19011835 BOUALI MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011681 BOUALI ISMAIL * * * * * *
19010717 BOUALKHORS EL BATOUL * * * * * *
17014172 BOUALKHORS MBAREK * * *
16009379 BOUALLI FATIMA * * * * * *
18018187 BOUALY LEILA * * *
17014361 BOUAMAIR SARA * * *
18016031 BOUANANE HAMZA * * *
19010781 BOUARGANE MOHAMED * * * * *
19011086 BOUARGANE RACHID * * * * * *
14003912 BOUASRIA AYOUB * * * * * * *
18016236 BOUAZ EL HASSAN * *
18016385 BOUAZA MALIKA * * *
20010653 BOUAZID EL HOUSSAINE * * * * *
18022039 BOUAZIZE RACHID * * * * * *
17016952 BOUAZZA MARYAM * * * * * *
17016828 BOUAZZA LAILA * *
20010532 BOUAZZAOUI DOUNIA * * * * *
20011296 BOUBA HASNAA * * * * *
17020311 BOUBAKRI AL MEHDI * * * *
19011720 BOUBARI HAJAR * * * * *
16004508 BOUBRACH RACHID * *
17018500 BOUBRIK AHMED * * * * * *
18023634 BOUCHAMA MOHAMED * * *
18016723 BOUCHATAR ABDESSAMAD * * *
14003398 BOUCHATI MARYAM *
19011881 BOUCHFAR MARIAM * * * * *
16008881 BOUCHOUK HASNA * * *
20010813 BOUCHRA ATANAN * * * * *

UORMDHXIOA, bHB U 1Y MpCY C Tt 1 T 4D

Campus Universitairedzrou, Ait Melloul, Route de Taroudant

Site web: flashuiz.acma



COD_NNE_IND LIB_NM IND

20010932
18016538

BOUCHRIHA
BOUCHRIM

Sim1
S1M2
S1M3
S1iM4
S1M5
S1M6
S1im7

Bl glally pally Colall Bdem
+E2QIUTIA -

FACULTE DES LANGUES, ARTS ET SCIENCES HUMAINES.

Liste des groupes S1; S3; S5 Fliere: Etudes Anglaises

Reading Compr
Writings Paragraph
Grammar 1

Spoken English

Guided Reading

Study Skills

Langues |

LIB_PR1 IND
MOSTAPHA
MARWA

Pr ®ci s

1

S3m1
S3M2
S3M3
S3m4
S3M5
S3M6

Extensive reading
Composition 2
Grammar 3

Public Speaking

Bri & US Cult Soc
Initiation to Translation

S5M1 Phonetics

S5M2 Research project 1
S5M3 Morphology

S5M4  Sociolinguistics

S5M5 Applied Linguistics
S5M6 Educational Psychology

S5 LING S5LIT

U>RMpRHXTOA | bHB U 1Y MpCY,C Tt ey 4D
Campus Universitairedzrou, Ait Melloul, Route de Taroudant
Site web: flashuiz.acma

S5LM1
S5LM2
S5LM3
S5LM4
S5LM5
S5LM6

19th Century Novel
Research project 1
Classical drama
Introduction to poetry
Literary Movts

Post colonial studies

S5LM1

S5LM2

S5 Lit

S5LM3

S5LM4

S5LM5

S5LM6



B galally g pally Colall den
$4NaITH 1424Ha71 1\ PREGELT A $C.0B ] +ELRXGII
FACULTE DES LANGUES, ARTS ET SCIENCES HUMAINE:

Liste des groupes S1; S3; S5 Fliere: Etudes Anglaises

SIM1 Reading Compr Pr®cis 1 S3M1 Extensive reading S5M1 Phonetics S5LM1  19th Century Novel

S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1

S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5 LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama

S1M4 Spoken English S3M4 Public Speaking S5M4  Sociolinguistics S5LM4  Introduction to poetry

S1M5 Guided Reading S3M5 Bri & US Cult Soc S5M5 Applied Linguistics S5LM5  Literary Movts

S1M6 Study Skills S3M6 Initiation to Translation S5M6 Educational Psychology S5LM6  Post colonial studies

S1M7 Langues |

S5 Lit
ssmi__|ssm2_|ssm3 [ssma |ssms_ |ssmie  Issimi |ssimz |ssim3 |ssima |ssLvis |ssimve
18016159 BOUCHTARET HAJAR * * * * * *
18016654 BOUDAD OUMAIMA * * * * * *
14002375 BOUDAR FATIMA ZAHRA * * % = *
20010842 BOUDEHMA YASSINE * W 3 * & * *
15011044 BOUDERQA EL MAHDI * * * % = *
20011508 BOUDHAIR DRIS * 3 3 & & * *
19011629 BOUDKOUSS YOUNESS * * * * * *
19010612 BOUDRI ABDERRAZZAQ * 3 3 & & * *
19011272 BOUFDIL WARDA * * * * * *
20010540 BOUFOUS NAIMA * W 3 * & * *
19011257 BOUFOUS RACHIDA * * * * * *
15008259 BOUFOUS KHADIJA * * * *
20010799 BOUFOUSS OMAYMA * k S S i i *
19010745 BOUFOUZI MOHAMED * W 3 * & * *
19010694 BOUFROUKH MOURAD * k E & i * *
17018689 BOUFROUKH MOHAMED * * * * *
14015431 BOUGAIR MUSTAPHA E * * * * *
20010795 BOUGAME HICHAM * i S * B * *
16005352 BOUGAR KHALID * * * *
18015845 BOUGHA MOHAMED * B * * * * *
20011257 BOUGHROUD ABDELHADI * * k k E E i
15009089 BOUGHROUD MOHAMED * * *
16008268 BOUGHROUM HASSNA * * * * *
19010926 BOUGJJA ZINB * B * * * * *
17015459 BOUGLIA TARIK * * * * *
14003493 BOUGRINE MOHAMED * * * * *
19011198 BOUGUERN SAADIA * * * * * *
18016631 BOUGUIDA IMANE * * * * * *
18016937 BOUGURINE FATIMA EZZAHRAE * * * * * *
19011406 BOUH YOUNESS * * * *
20010522 BOUHADDOU YOUSSEF * * J & G ® =
19011505 BOUHADDOU FATIMA ZAHRA * * * * * *
19010596 BOUHADI AYOUB * & G ® = * *
19011416 BOUHAIK HASNA i 3 B * * * *
17019095 BOUHAIRI MERIEME * * * * *
20010717 BOUHAMOU HASNA * i 3 S B * *
20010547 BOUHDA MARYEME * * J & G ® =
16004345 BOUHDOUD KHADIJA * * * * * *
19010779 BOUHIA MOHAMED * * J & G ® =
17013921 BOUHIA IKRAM * * * * * *
19010635 BOUHMAD HASNA * * * * * *
16009231 BOUHMAD ABOU BAKER * * * * * *
14003394 BOUHMAD OMAR * * 2
17016392 BOUHMAD ZAKIA * * * *
19010840 BOUHNOUNE MOHAMED = * * * * *
17017656 BOUHOU LAHBIB * * * * * *
20011081 BOUHOUCH SOUKAINA * * 3 @ 3 * *
19011209 BOUHOUCH WALID - < z e B * *
18016721 BOUHOUCH OUMAIMA 3 * * * * *
17014186 BOUHOUCHE YOUNESS * * * * *
19011128 BOUHRAN NOUHAYLA * * * * * *
18016740 BOUHZAME HIND * * * * * *
17016757 BOUI FATIHA * * * * *
20011274 BOUICHMKANE FATIMA - < z e B * *
20011227 BOUID OMAR * * 3 @ 3 * *
17020368 BOUIGHERDAINE HAFIDA B * * * * *
18016328 BOUIGHRAR HANANE * * * * * *
19011845 BOUIGUIGNE AYOUB - < z e B * *
18016279 BOUIGUIGNE MOHAMED * * * * * *
18016506 BOUIGZARENE ABDERRAHMANE * * * * * *
20010675 BOUIKSASSE ABDERRAHIM * * 3 3 @ 3 *
19011487 BOUIMASMAREN LOUBNA @ * * * * *
17016462 BOUIMLALEN ZAHRA * * * *
17013252 BOUIRATN ABDERRAHIM * * * * * *
17018316 BOUISHAK NABIL < * * * * * *
15007712 BOUJAAYR ABELLA * * * * *
18016757 BOUJAOUD CHAIMA * * * * * *
17018191 BOUJART EL MAHDI &3 @ & * * *
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SIM1 Reading Compr Pr®cis 1 S3M1 Extensive reading S5M1 Phonetics S5LM1  19th Century Novel

S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1

S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5 LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama

S1M4 Spoken English S3M4 Public Speaking S5M4  Sociolinguistics S5LM4  Introduction to poetry

S1M5 Guided Reading S3M5 Bri & US Cult Soc S5M5 Applied Linguistics S5LM5  Literary Movts

S1M6 Study Skills S3M6 Initiation to Translation S5M6 Educational Psychology S5LM6  Post colonial studies

S1M7 Langues |

S5 Lit
ssmi__|ssm2__|ssm3 |ssm4 |ssms  |sswmie  Issimi |ssimz |ssima_|ssima |ssLvis |ssimve
17018804 BOUJDAD ILYAS * * *
19011744 BOUJDOUR HALIMA * * * * * * *
15007648 BOUJDOUR OUALID * * * * *
14003431 BOUJIM ABDELLAH *
18015748 BOUKAD HASNA * * * * *
15007404 BOUKAL RACHID * * * *
15007510 BOUKAL MOHAMED * *
20010591 BOUKAMIS LHASSAN * * * * * * *
15006661 BOUKANE SOHAIB & S & &
17013232 BOUKHARTA WAFA * * * * * *
19011227 BOUKHMAJ AYOUB * * * * * * *
20011436 BOUKHOAL HANANE * * * * * * *
19010696 BOUKHRIS ASMA * * * * * *
18017028 BOUKHRISS MOHAMED * * * * * * *
19010986 BOUKIOUD ASMA * * * * * *
18000631 BOUKIOUD HASNA * * * *
18017012 BOUKNANA MALIKA * *
19011320 BOUKNAOUI ADDESSAMAD * * * * * * *
16006425 BOUKNOUCH LHASSAN *
19011322 BOUKOUR AHLAM * * * * * * *
18016221 BOUKOUR EL HOUSSAINE * * * * * * *
20011031 BOUKOUS KHADIJA * * * * * * *
19011652 BOUKOUTI MUSTAPHA * * * * * *
18015985 BOUKOUTI YOUSSEF * * * *
20010916 BOUKRICH NADIA * * * * * * *
18015771 BOUKSIM HASSAN * * * *
17018144 BOUKSIM KAWTAR * * * *
18016311 BOUKSSIM HANANE * * * * *
19011034 BOUKYOUD IKRAME * * * * * *
19010613 BOULAACHOUR EL MEHDI * * * * * *
16004106 BOULACHHOUB BRAHIM *
18015795 BOULAHCEN JAMILA * * * *
17017509 BOULAHNA IMAD * * *
18016689 BOULAHRI OMAR * * * * *
19011427 BOULAID AYOUB * * * * * * *
20011527 BOULAIOUNE SAIDA * * * * * * *
20010684 BOULAJDAD NADIA * * * * * * *
20011278 BOULAKBAB KHAOULA * * * * * * *
20010701 BOULAZHAR RHIZLANE * * * * * * *
15006394 BOULCHHOUB SAID
20011097 BOULEHROUD MOHAMED * * * * * * *
6015075 BOULHANA MOHAMED * * * *
15010627 BOULHANNA FATIMA * * * *
17015876 BOULHEMZ MARIAM * * *
15007590 BOULHEN MUSTAPHA
18016374 BOULHEND ABDESSAMAD * * * * * *
18016035 BOULHRI GHIZLANE * * * * * * *
18015904 BOULID MINA * * * * * * *
17013460 BOULKHNAFER HASNAE
20011525 BOULMAL FADMA * * * * * * *
18016185 BOULOUAYZ KHADIJA * * *
18016655 BOULOUKT TAHER * * * * * *
20011404 BOUMAHDI OUSSAMA * * * * * * *
18016995 BOUMAHDI RACHIDA * * * * * * *
19003405 BOUMAHDI HASNAE * * * * * *
17014930 BOUMAKRAT NAIMA * * * * *
17017790 BOUMALKI ASMA * * * * *
17017981 BOUMASSRI MOHAMED * * * * * *
18017085 BOUMESSAOU FATIMA * * * * * *
18016044 BOUMHACHE NASSMA * * * *
18015875 BOUMHAOUT ABDELLAH * * * * * * *
17014300 BOUMLAIK IBTISSAM * * * * *
20011411 BOUMLIK RACHID * * * * * * *
18016388 BOUMLIK ABDELLATIF * * * * * * *
17018045 BOUMLIK KARIM
15010008 BOUMRIFAG ACHRAF * * * * * *
15010999 BOUMRIFAG ZAKARIA * * *
17015839 BOUMRIT HOUDA * * * * * *
U>fnprHXTOA, bHB U 1Y, MpCY.C Tt ey 4D

Campus Universitairedzrou, Ait Melloul, Route de Taroudant

Site web: flashuiz.acma



B galally g pally Colall den
4uONAUTH | 424HaT1I A FREGLLTI A 4EAOOWIE +T0MXT]
FACULTE DES LANGUES, ARTS ET SCIENCES HUMAINE:

Liste des groupes S1; S3; S5 Fliere: Etudes Anglaises
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S1M4 Spoken English S3M4 Public Speaking S5M4  Sociolinguistics S5LM4  Introduction to poetry
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S1M7 Langues |
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18016987 BOUMZOUGH HASNA * * * * * * *
16005807 BOUMZOUGH LAHCEN * * * * * *
18023662 BOUNAGUI AYOUB * * * * * *
17018543 BOUNASSER NAIMA * * * *
16005119 BOUNIM SOUKAINA * * * *
17013103 BOUNITE SANA * * * * * *
18016773 BOUNITE RIDA * * * * * *
18016767 BOUNJOUME KHADIJA * * * * * *
18023519 BOUNSSIR YOUSSEF * * * * *
20010961 BOUOUGROU LAHCEN * * * * *
18016475 BOUOUGROU YOUSSEF
19010896 BOURAADA MOHAMED * * * * * *
17018534 BOURAGA OUMAIMA * * * *
18016983 BOURAHIM FATIMAEZZAHRA * * * * *
19011856 BOURAQ FATIMA * * * * *
19026074 BOURAYA SOUAD * * * * * *
18016673 BOUREZA OUSSAMA * * * * * *
18016546 BOURGH ASMA * * * * *
20011332 BOURHIM AKRAM * * * * *
20011086 BOURHIM OUSSAMA * * * * *
19011179 BOURHIM AICHA * * * * * *
19011507 BOURHIM NABIL * * * * * *
18016127 BOURHIM HALIMA * * * * * *
19010750 BOURICH KARIM * * * * * *
18023535 BOURIH ABDELHAFID * * * * * * *
15007782 BOURJA MOHAMED * * * *
17015305 BOURJA RACHID * * * *
18016817 BOUROUSS ABDELHADI * * * * * * *
19010837 BOURRAKH HAFIDA * * * * * *
18016200 BOURREG NORDDINE * * * * *
17019506 BOURRI HICHAM * * * * *
20010792 BOUSALEM SOUAD * * * * *
17018955 BOUSBAA HAMZA * * * * * *
14001927 BOUSHAIB HAMZA * * * * *
15010358 BOUSIYD KHADIJA * * * *
19011869 BOUSKID SAID * * * * * *
16005392 BOUSKRI HAFSA * * * * *
18016345 BOUSOKRI YASSINE * * * * *
19010617 BOUSSAIDI MARYEM * * * * * *
19011634 BOUSSALAH LAILA * * * * * *
20011369 BOUSSETA CHAIMA * * * * *
20011538 BOUSSIF AICHA * * * * *
17004207 BOUSSIK ZAINAB * * * * *
18023692 BOUSSOLA ABDELLAH * * * * *
19026087 BOUSSOULA HICHAM * * * * *
20011152 BOUSSOUNT AYOUB * * * * *
17017925 BOUSTA REDOUANE * * * * *
18023578 BOUT RIAD * * * * * *
19011533 BOUTAMMENT FATIMA * * * * * *
18016203 BOUTARHA ABDELHAKIM * * * * * * *
14003410 BOUTASAA HANANE
20010489 BOUTBAOUCHT CHARAF-EDDINE * * * * *
18023548 BOUTBHIRT RACHID * * * * *
20010797 BOUTCHICHE YOUSSEF * * * * *
18016248 BOUTGAYOUT OUMAIMA * * * * *
18016143 BOUTGAYOUT YASSINE * * * * *
18015907 BOUTKIDA NOUREDDINE * * * * *
18016187 BOUTOUADI LATIFA * * * * * *
19020968 BOUTOUNESSE KHALID * * * * * *
18016708 BOUTSAID FATIHA * * * * * *
17019727 BOUYACHOU SOUKAINA * * * * *
19011872 BOUYAHIA MALIKA * * * * * *
19011373 BOUYAKHF YASSINE * * * * * * *
16004261 BOUYAZID AHMED * * * * * *
13014526 BOUZAHER MUSTAPHA * * * *
18016710 BOUZAKARIA ELHOUSSAIN * * * *
19010953 BOUZAOUID AYOUB * * * * *
18015889 BOUZAR BRAHIM * * * * * *
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18016096 BOUZAR MOHCINE * * * * * *
18016697 BOUZAYD CHAIMA * * * * *
16009736 BOUZGUENI SAID * * %
17017355 BOUZIANE M'HAMED * * * * *
19010902 BOUZID MOAD & i * * * * *
20011564 BOUZIT KHADIJA * W 3 * & & *
18017088 BOUZNDAG AHMED * * * * *
20011407 BOUZZIT ABDELHAMID * * W 3 * & *
18016360 BOUZZIT HAMZA * * * * * *
18015785 BRAHMAT HANANE * * * * * *
16004912 BRIOI OSAMA * * * * *
16005048 BRIZIANE ABDELILAH * * * * * *
20011507 BYA IBTISSAME * k & S & i *
18016990 CHABIH MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011798 CHACHOUI NIZAR * * * * * *
17018263 CHAFIK SOUKAINA B * * * * * *
15006247 CHAFIK FATIMA * * * * * *
20011373 CHAFIQ JAMALEDDINE * * i S * B *
18016666 CHAGOURI IMANE * * * = = *
19010645 CHAHID EZZAHRA * * * * * *
19011136 CHAHMA MOHAMED k E E & i * *
20018260 CHAIB SALMA * i S * B * *
18016696 CHAIB MINA * * * * *
18016586 CHAIB KAOUTAR * * * * * *
19010722 CHAIBI MOUNCEF * * k k E E &
18015841 CHAIBOUB SOUFIANE S * * * * * *
16006972 CHAKHCHOUKH MOHAMED @ E * * * I
16005368 CHAKHMAN MOHAMED * * *
20011263 CHAKIR ENNOAMAN * * k k @ E &
17017852 CHAKIR MARYAM i S B * * *
18016677 CHAKIR ABDELLAH J G G ® = * *
18015921 CHAKIR MOUAD * * * * * *
20011262 CHAKIRI MUSTAPHA * * J J & G ®
16004446 CHAKOUR ABDERRAHIM * * * * *
19011083 CHAKTI NADIA * * J & G ® =
18016373 CHALH AYOUB * i 3 S B * *
16006430 CHALWAOU AHMED * * * * * *
19010598 CHAMA HIND * * * * * *
19010876 CHAMALI NOHAYLA G = = * * * *
19010891 CHAMLAOUI HAJAR * i 3 B * * *
19011896 CHAMOUR BOUBAKER J G G ® = * *
14003409 CHAMSSI AHLAM * * *
19010623 CHANA YASSINE = * * * * *
20010771 CHANDAR NOUREDDINE * * i 3 S B *
20010624 CHAOUKI AFNAN * * J & G ® =
18016687 CHAOUKI ABDELLATIF * * * * * *
19011620 CHAOUQI KARIMA * * * * * *
18016398 CHAQROUNE HASSNA * * * * * *
18016997 CHARAA MALIKA * * * * * *
14001535 CHARAFI LAMIA * * * *
19020925 CHARAI HASSAN * * 3 @ 3 * *
18016918 CHARHBILI HAJAR - < z B * * *
19011284 CHARHBILI MOHAMED 3 * * * * * *
18015764 CHATER HANANE - < z e B B *
16006711 CHATER MOHAMED * * * * * *
20011376 CHBAIDA HICHAM - < z e B * *
17019408 CHBAIDA ATIKA * * * *
20010592 CHBAIKI AYMEN - < z e B * *
18016191 CHBANI MARYAM * * * * *
15007229 CHBANI IDRIS * * *
17015214 CHBANI ASSIA * * * *
19010964 CHBICHOU SANAA @ * * * * *
18016984 CHEBRAG EL HOUCINE * * 3 & < * *
19011380 CHEIKH FADWA * * * &3 & * *
17013342 CHEIKH SOUAD * * * * *
14003620 CHELAYBOU LAHOUCINE * * * * *
18015847 CHELH ZAKARYA < * * * * * *
15008836 CHENK NOURA * *
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18016420 CHENNAFI CHAIMA * * * * * * *
18016013 CHERAHIM ALI * * * * *
15007534 CHERG OTMANE * * * * *
20011505 CHERKAOUI LAHCEN * * * *
18016766 CHERKI FATIMA * * * *
16003942 CHERMOUH FATIMA EZOHRA
19011737 CHFIGUI HALIMA * * * *
17018436 CHFOUNA SOUMYA * * * *
19011819 CHHIBAT MOULAY LARBI * * * * * *
19010729 CHIBOUB GHIZLANE * * * * * *
18016524 CHIFI RAJAE * * * *
17014168 CHNIGLI HALIMA *
18023709 CHOKRI BOUCHRA * * * *
15010441 CHOT FADMA * * * * *
16007477 CHOUIKH SOFIANE * * * * *
19011382 CHOUIKH FATIMA * * * * * *
17013261 CHOUIKH IKRAM
14003495 CHOUIKH ABDERRAZAK
19011803 CHOUIKKIK EL MEHDI * * * *
16009369 CHOUKER AYOUB * * * *
16003866 CHOUKRI IMAD * * * * * *
19011061 CHOUKRI LAMYA * * * * * *
19011780 CHOUQAR LATIFA * * * * * *
20011548 CHRAA HANANE * * * *
17019163 CHTARAT SANAA * * *
18017106 CHTOUKI SAMIRA * * * * *
18016465 CHTOUKI AYSSAM * * * *
20010894 CHUITER MOHAMED * * * *
19011438 COURANI ABDELMOUNAIM * * * * * *
19011591 DAALOUS AHMED * * * *
19011897 DABAA NAIMA * * * *
18017133 DABACH SAID * * * * * *
20010868 DABICH IBTISAM * * * *
15007509 DABIHI NEZHA * * * * * *
19010882 DADAMOUH KHADIJA * * * * * *
19011530 DADDA MOHAMED * * * * * * *
19010913 DAFOUR EL MAHFOUD * * * * * *
16006426 DAFOUR DRISS * *
16004208 DAGDAG NADIA * * * *
16006324 DAHAMOU KARIM
18016547 DAHBI AMAL * * * *
18015979 DAHDOUD DIKRA * * * *
18016959 DAHMANE SFIA * * * * * * *
19010976 DAHMOUCH TAHA * * * *
19011336 DAHZIZ AMINE * * * * * * *
18016116 DAKIR MOHAMED * * * *
19011805 DAKOUANE FATIMA-ZOHRA * * * * * *
19011277 DAMANI HAMZA * * * *
15008337 DAMOULAY AHMED * * *
16005854 DAMRE YASSINE
19011645 DANGUOU HANANE * * * * * *
20011063 DAOUD AYOUB * * * *
18016430 DAOUDI NOUHAILA * * * * * *
19011216 DAOUHMAD MERYEM * * * * * *
18015854 DAOUHMAD MOHAMED * * * * * *
20011243 DAOUI EL HASSAN * * * *
20010498 DAOUMANI FATIMA * * * *
17018412 DAOUSSOUSS LAMYA * * *
20011351 DARDAZ YASSINE * * * *
20011561 DARKAOUI MUSTAPHA * * * *
17015302 DARKAQUI IBTISSAM * * * * * *
17015190 DARYAI BRAHIM * * * * *
19010934 DATE IKRAM * * * *
17017332 DATE MAROUANE * * * *
18016890 DEBBAGH YACINE * * * *
20011492 DEBBAH CHARIFA * * * *
17019146 DERGUI OUMAIMA * * * * *
18016060 DHAIBA ABDELOUAHED * * *
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19011492 DHARAGUI SALMA S i * * * *
16005909 DIANI ZAKARIA * * * * * *
16013749 DIK OUSSAMA * * * * * *
12018728 DIK CHAIMA *
14002532 DIYANI YOUNESS * * * * * *
18016960 DIYANI CHAIMA * * * * *
16008470 DIZI HASNAA * * * * *
19011583 DKAKI SALAHDDINE * * * * * *
19011456 DLIZA HOUDA * * * * * *
20011299 DMIKHA SALAH-EDDINE * * 3 * & *
20010523 DOHNAN MOHAMMED k k S & i *
17017942 DOUCH LATIFA W * & * *
19011043 DOUCH KARIMA * * * * * *
18015931 DOUCHE YAHYA * * * * * *
18016032 DOUCHE AYMANE
18016197 DOUDOU LAILA * * * * * *
20011138 DOUIOU FAYRAL * * @ E & i
17015652 DOUJAJI SALMA * i B * * * *
16004604 DOUMNIA CHAIMA * * * * *
20011124 DRAOUI HASNA * i * B * *
17014382 DRIOUCH FATIHA * * *
20010633 DRIOUICHE LAHOUCINE * * S * B *
19010660 DRIOUTCH SIHAM * * @ E & i
20011374 DRISSI KAOUTAR * i S B B *
17014707 DYANE IDRISS @ E & i * * *
19010621 EBAIHI AMINA * * * * * *
18016976 EBENLFQIH ABDELMAJID * * * * * *
19010644 ECHADI MOHAMED * * S B B *
17020301 ECHAIB ABDERRAHIM i * * * * *
15008989 ECHAKROUNI RACHIDA * * * * * *
19011736 ECHBINATE DRISS * * & G ® =
20011301 ECHBIY MOHAMED * * 3 B B *
16007437 ECH-CHAJIY FATIMA ZAHRA * * * * * *
19011621 ECH-CHARIY NAJAT * * * * * *
19010483 ECH-CHARQY HAJAR * * * * * *
19011423 ECH-CHKAF ABDESSAMAD * * * * * *
19033481 ECHCHOUT MARYAM * * & G G =
18016809 ECH-CHYGUERY SAMIRA
17014169 ECHERIKI KHADIJA * & G G *
14003014 ECHRICHI SARA * * *
18015762 EDDAHMOUS HICHAM * *
20011061 EDDAIH SANA * i S B * *
18016436 ED-DAKHOUCH SAADIA * * * * * *
14001240 EDDAMI MORAD * * * * *
20011174 EDDAOUDI SOUKAINA * * J G G ®
17013385 EDDAOUI NAJEM * * * * * *
20011075 EDDARBOUKA YASSINE * * @ 3 3 *
19011879 EDDARDARI AMAL < B * * * * *
18017006 EDDARY MINA 3 * *
20011324 EDDASER LAHOUCINE - - z e B *
19011273 ED-DAYYANI FATIMA * * * * * *
19011614 ED-DBALY WAFAE - < e B * *
19011248 EDDERAA ABDELILAH * * * * * *
15008976 EDDIB KHALID
19026069 EDDOUM MOHAMED 3 * * * * * *
19010678 ED-DOUNJ AYOUB * * * * * *
17016367 EDDOUR ABDERRAHIM @ * * * * * *
18016058 EHROUD BRAHIM e B * * * *
20010566 EL HANCHIR IBTISSAM * * @ 3 3 *
18015796 EL AABBAS MOHAMED FOUAD * * * * * *
18016738 EL AAKILI SALMA
17014541 EL AALY HASSAN * * * * *
18016980 EL AAMERY YASSINE * * * * * *
20011408 EL AAMIRI FATIHA * * * &3 @ &
18016608 EL AAMRANI FATIMA * * * * * *
17013593 EL AAMRANI YOUSSEF * *
19011668 EL AAOUAD ILHAME * < * * * *
17014778 EL AATBA HAJAR *
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20011420 EL ABADI NAZHA * * * * * * *

18016212 EL ABBAS AICHA * * *

19010968 EL ABBASSI YOUSSEF * * * * * * *

17020377 EL ABDI FATIMA-ZAHRA * * * * * *

18016858 EL ABIDI KAMAL B B

19010835 EL ADDAOUI ABDELBASSIT * * * * * *

19010737 EL ADIMAT SALAH-EDDINE * * * * * *

18016350 EL ALLAGUI HASNA * * *

19011150 EL ALLAM BRAHIM * * * * * *

18023563 EL ALLAOUY MOHAMED * * * * *

18016377 EL AMIRI MOHAMED * * * * * *

17015385 EL ANSARY ABDERRAHIM * * * * * *

20011114 EL AOUAD AMINA * * * * * *

19011638 EL AOUAD SOUAD * * * * * *

18016514 EL AOUBIDI FADWA * * * * * *

20011100 EL AOUFI FAISAL * * * * * *

16006454 EL ARFAOUI KHADIJA

20010971 EL ARGOUBI MOHAMED * * * * * *

19011735 EL ARYBY HASNAE * * * * * *

18017080 EL ARYBY SOUKAINA * *

20011088 EL ASRI SAID * * * * * *

20010595 EL ASRI SALAH * * * * * *

17018330 EL ASRI HANANE * * * *

17014742 EL ASRI EL MAHDI * * *

20011073 EL ASSRI KAOUTAR * * * * * *

17016420 EL ASSRI YOUNES * * * * * *

20010812 EL ATTAR MOUAD * * * * * *

19010647 EL ATTARI ZINEB * * * * * * *

20010528 EL AZHARY JAMILA * * * * * *

18017035 EL AZIMANI ZHOR * *

20011384 EL AZZAOUI HASNAE * * * * * *

18016137 EL BABLOUTI SOUAD * *

19020972 EL BACHTAOUI AICHA * * * * * *

20011488 EL BADRAOY ZINE EL ABIDINE * * * * * *

19011521 EL BAGARI SIHAM * * * * * *

19012211 EL BAGHDADY HANAE * * * * * *

19011068 EL BAGHOUDI HICHAM * * * * * *

20011016 EL BAGRI OUSAMA * * * * * *

18016118 EL BAHJA SOUHAILA

19011174 EL BAHRI RAJA * * * * * * *

18016218 EL BAKHOUCHE HANANE * * * * * *

17016897 EL BAKKAL RACHIDA * * * *

17016144 EL BAKRIMI SAADIA * * * * * * *

18016270 EL BARAKA FADWA * * *

17017680 EL BARAKA HAMZA * * * *

18016968 EL BARKAOUI KHADIJA * *

17014892 EL BARQOUQY ABDE * *

20011397 EL BASIR MOHAMED * * * * * *

18015763 EL BATNY FATIMA ZOHRA * *

20010711 EL BAZ NOUR- EDDINE * * * * * *

19011529 EL BAZ HAMID * * * * * *

17019590 EL BAZ MOHAMED * * *

16006789 EL BAZ KELTOUMA

19010600 EL BAZI ALI * * * * * *

15009793 EL BHAR FOUAD * * * *

19011725 EL BIDEQ LOUBNA * * * * * * *

17018876 EL BIDEQ FAICAL

20010920 EL BIHI WAFA * * * * * *

18015975 EL BOUABANI MARIAME * * * * * * *

18016008 EL BOUBKRAOUI HAFIDA * * * * *

16008209 EL BOUCHOUARI ABDALLAH * * * * * *

18016386 EL BOUCHOUARI HAJAR * *

18016361 EL BOUKHARI KHADIJA * *

18023554 EL BOUKHARI ABDELLAH

18016786 EL BOURAHI SOUMAIA * * *

19011631 EL BOUSHAKI SOKAINA * * * * * *

18015938 EL BOUZAKRY MOHAMED *

19011468 EL BOUZKRI SOUKAINA * * * * * *
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17013701 EL BROUNY SAMIR * * * * * *
16008179 EL CHHAB OTHMANE * * * * * *
18017140 EL FADELY AMINA * * * *
19010723 EL FADILI FARID * * * * * * *
19011148 EL FADILI ZINEB * * * * *
20010779 EL FAKIR EL MAHFOUD * * * * * *
19011138 EL FAKIR ABDALLAH * * * * *
19026108 EL FALLI FATIMATTOU * * * * * *
18015727 EL FARIATI NOURA * * * *
19011411 EL FATIHI MERYEM * * * * *
14001432 EL FILALI KABIRA * * * * * *
19010674 EL FIZADAD MARYEM * * * * *
18016312 EL FOUARD NOUHAILA * * * * * *
20010881 EL FROU HAJAR * * * * * *
19020943 EL FSAHAT HATIM * * * * *
19011667 EL GAOUZI HAMZA * * * * * *
19010950 EL GAOUZI ABDELALI * * * * *
20011143 EL GAREH KHADIJA * * * * * *
17016902 EL GARN HASSAN * * * * *
18016926 EL GAYL SAID * * * *
17018247 EL GHAM AYOUB * * * * *
20010921 EL GHAZ| OUSSAMA * * * * * *
15010132 EL GOUCHI IMANE * * * * *
17013147 EL GOUJDAIH FATIMA * * * * *
18015899 EL GOUR YAHIYA * * * *
18016134 EL GOUR MINA * * * *
17014044 EL GSIR SOFYANE * * * * *
20011082 EL GUADDARY AZIZ * * * * * *
20010757 EL GUADROURI LATIFA * * * * * *
20010625 EL GUARDOZ YAMNA * * * * * *
16009798 EL GUEDDAR ZAHRA *
16007138 EL GUERDAOUI MARIAM * * * *
18016217 EL GUIDA ABDELAZIZ * * * * * * *
19011351 EL HACHEMY IMANE * * * * *
18016857 EL HADDYOUY RIAD * * * * *
17019845 EL HAFIDY LOUBNA * * * *
14003325 EL HAIL YASSINE * * * * *
20011168 EL HAJIBI HANANE * * * * * *
19011018 EL HAMDANI SALMA * * * * *
18023373 EL HAMDOUNI CHAIMAE * * * * * *
17016487 EL HAMI HALIMA * * *
18016989 EL HAMRI YASSINE * * * * * *
18023668 EL HANAFI WISSALE * * * * *
20010983 EL HAOUZI SANAE * * * * * *
18015897 EL HAR MOHAMED * * * *
18017059 EL HARBILI ABDESSAMAD * * * * *
18016266 EL HARHARI OUMAIMA * * * *
16013538 EL HARRAKI HICHAM * * * *
19026086 EL HARRAR HAJAR * * * * *
19026085 EL HARRAR CHAIMA * * * * *
17019868 EL HASNAOUI AMINA * * * * *
19011262 EL HASSANI HICHAM * * * * * *
20010705 EL HASSANI ABDELJALIL * * * * * *
20019713 EL HATTAB FATIMA-ZOHRA * * * * * *
20010895 EL HILALI KHALID * * * * * *
19011739 EL HILALI HASSAN * * * * * *
16006355 EL HIMER ABDERRAZZAQE * * * * *
19011775 EL HMID IMANE * * * * *
19011143 EL HOUAOUI YOUSSEF * * * * * *
20011480 EL HOUBRI JAMAL * * * * * *
19011021 EL HOUJ MOHAMED * * * * * * *
18015729 EL HOUMES AICHA * * * *
19010939 EL HOUSNI HANANE * * * * * *
19011811 EL HOUSSAINE AIT NIKTE * * * * * *
18016811 EL IBRAHIMI ABDELOUAHAB * * * *
13001067 EL IDRISSI MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011009 EL IMAM LATIFA * * * * * *
19010582 EL IMARI SOKAYNA * * * * * *
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16004317 EL JABIRI HICHAM * * * *
17017348 EL JABRAOUI ZAINA * * * * * *
17015421 EL JAMRI ABDELMAJID * * *
18015989 EL JAOUHARI HOUDA * * * * *
20011463 EL JARMOUNY LAHCEN * * * * *
18003154 EL JAZOULI YOUNESS * * *
20011331 EL JEBBARI ZINEB * * * * *
18016996 EL JOUANI SOUMIA * * * * * *
17016471 EL KAAOUCH REDA * *
18016815 EL KABDANI OMAYMA * * *
19011598 EL KABOUS LATIFA * * * * *
20011472 EL KACIMI KHADIJA * * * * *
18016301 EL KADIH FATIMAEZZAHRA * *
14001989 EL KADIRI MUSTAFA
17020309 EL KAMEL FATIMA * * * *
17014158 EL KAOURI HASNA * * * * * *
17014159 EL KAOURI ASMA * * * * * *
18016259 EL KAOURI ASMA * * * * *
20011235 EL KARZABI IKRAM * * * * *
18016246 EL KATMOUR MOHAMED * * * * * *
17018020 EL KAZIZOU ILHAME *
17003844 EL KECHA AYOUB * * * * * * *
16005725 EL KEHAOUI NAIMA * * * * *
8006979 EL KHADIR HICHAM * * *
15009437 EL KHAL HAMZA *
20010749 EL KHARRAG HAFIDA * * * * *
19011497 EL- KHAYYATI AICHA * * * * *
16009240 EL KHOU SAAD- EDDINE * *
18016509 EL KHOUKH NEZHA * * * * * *
20010965 EL KIZIOUA RAHMA * * * * *
17013551 EL KOUDIR MOUNA *
18015818 EL LAROUI KARIMA * * * * * * *
18015920 EL MAACHI MIMOUNE * * * * *
17015853 EL MAALLEM YASSINE * *
17015494 EL MAANAOUY YASSINE *
19011386 EL MACHERAFY KHAOULA * * * * *
18015866 EL MAGHRAOUI ABDERRAZZAK * * * * * * *
19011601 EL MAHFOUDI KHADIJA * * * * *
18016053 EL MAIMOUNI AYOUB * * * * * *
16009848 EL MAJROUB AYOUB * * * * * * *
18023630 EL MAKHLOUFI LAHCEN * * * * *
19011649 EL MAMOUNI HAMZA * * * * * * *
19010692 EL MANANI YASYNE * * * * * * *
18016101 EL MANI ACHRAF * * * * *
20011294 EL MANNANI ABDERRAZZAQ * * * * *
19011802 EL MANNANI ABDELLAH * * * * * *
18016793 EL MANNANI KHADIJA * *
17013571 EL MANSOURI AMINA * * * * *
20011219 EL MANSOURI SANAE * * * * *
19011578 EL MANSOURI CHAIMAE * * * * * *
19011702 EL MANSSOURI RACHID * * * * * * *
19010974 EL MANSSOURI CHAYMAE * * * * *
20010776 EL MARGUI SAMIR * * * * *
18017117 EL MARSAOUY KHALID * * * * *
19011369 EL MASTOURI HABIBA * * * * *
20011457 EL MATI KARIM * * * * *
18016749 EL MCHOUD ALl * * * *
18016324 EL MEGHRAOUY IBTISSAM * *
18015973 EL MEHRI AICHA * *
19010716 EL MENNANI AHMED * * * * *
18016337 EL MGHARI IMANE * * *
16010228 EL MHADI HASNA * * * *
18016225 EL MILOUDI KHALID * * * * * *
18015892 EL MOHAMMADI SOUKAINA * *
18015767 EL MOKADEM FATIMA * * * * * *
20010632 EL MOQEDAD RANYA * * * * *
8004459 EL MOTAYIQ HICHAM * * * * *
14001320 EL MOUAOUINE ATIF * *
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20011005 EL MOUDDEN JAMAL * * * * * * *

18014990 EL MOUDDEN DRISS * * * * * * *

20011191 EL MOUDEN FATIMA * * * * * *

20010892 EL MOUDEN MOHAMED * * * * * *

17019880 EL MOUDEN HASSAN * * * * *

18016504 EL MOUFI RACHID * * * * * *

19011310 EL MOUFIDI ABDELHAK * * * * * *

18015978 EL MOUHARRIR MARYAM

18016009 EL MOUJAHED FARAH * * * * *

18016860 EL MOUMEN MOHAMED * *

19011433 EL MOUMNI HICHAM * * * * * * *

18016861 EL MOUNAOUAR ABDELLATIF * * * * *

20011518 EL MOURABIT M'HAND * * * * * *

15006254 EL MOURABIT LAHSEN *

20011093 EL MOUSLEH MALIKA * * * * * *

19010639 EL MOUSTAGHFIR KHAOULA * * * * *

19011858 EL MOUSTAGHFIR HOUDA * * * * *

19026055 EL MOUTAOUAKIL R'KIA * * * * * *

19010948 EL MOUTAOUAKIL MUSTAPHA * * * * *

17013079 EL MOUTAOUAKIL GHIZLANE * *

20010661 EL MOUTAOUKIL FATIMA * * * * * *

20011002 EL MQEDDEM MOHAMED * * * * * *

18016325 EL MRISSI ABDESSAMAD

19011235 EL OMARY LOUBNA * * * * *

16004135 EL OUAARABI HABIBA * * *

18023586 EL OUADDI ABDELLAH * * * * *

18017096 EL OUADHA SALAH EDDINE * *

20010956 EL OUADI RABABE * * * * * *

19011314 EL OUADI SALAHEDDINE * * * * * *

20010647 EL OUAFI KAOUTAR * * * * * *

19011368 EL OUAFI FATIMA * * * * *

17016919 EL OUAFI MOHAMED AMINE * *

15007787 EL OUAFI MOHAMED * *

19010624 EL OUASSIA SAADIA * * * * * *

19010973 EL OUFI AHLAM * * * * * * *

17019573 EL OURFE FATIMA * * *

16004737 EL QALLAL SARA * * *

18023685 EL QASTALANI MOHAMED-AMINE * * * * * * *

18016045 EL QUENNOUFI BOCHRA * * * * * *

14003399 EL QUORCHI FATIMA EZZAHRA * * * *

17014097 EL YACOUBI BRAHIM

16007582 EL YACOUBI EL IDRISSI  AYOUB * * * * *

19010807 EL YAQINE NAIMA * * * * *

17016408 EL YAZIDI ILHAM * *

15008288 EL YOUSSOUFI MOHAMED * *

17018434 EL ZAKI SALWA

18017098 ELAAMRAOUY NADYA * * * *

20011522 ELAAOUAD KAMAL * * * * * *

17018573 ELAARJ YOUNESS * * * * * * *

18016882 ELAAYDY KHADIJA * *

16007479 ELABID LAYLA

16009436 ELACHGER IMANE * * * * * *

18016574 ELADIB MALIKA * * *

20010594 ELAGUIR HANAN * * * * * *

19011689 ELAHOUCH HASNAA * * * * * * *

20010806 ELAHSSIR IKRAME * * * * * *

19011478 ELAICHI BOUCHERA * * * * *

20011034 ELAIFATE FATIHA * * * * * *

20011402 EL-AlYOUD WAFA * * * * * *

20011194 ELALAOUI OSSAMA * * * * * *

17019598 ELALOULI ABDELGHANI * * * *

17020243 EL-AMRANI ABDELOUAHED * *

15024475 ELAMRAOUI FATIMA ZOHRA * * * * *

20011440 ELAMRY HAYAT * * * * * *

19011074 EL-ANSARY ANOUAR * * * * * *

20010931 ELAOUMARI RACHID * * * * * *

15009140 EL-ARYF LAMYAE

18016946 ELASKRI MOHSSINE * *
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19011627 ELASRI FARAJI * * * * * * *
17018902 ELASRI TAOUFIK * * * *
16006823 EL-ASSOID MOHAMED
19011253 EL-ASSRI LAILA * * * * *
17016875 ELATQNE SAIDA * * * * *
18023509 ELATROUS KAOUTAR * * * *
19026097 EL-ATTAOUY AMINA * * * * *
17005832 ELAZAAR MARYEM
20011410 ELAZRAK LOUBNA * * * * *
18016539 EL-AZZAOUY FATIMA * * *
20010635 EL-BAHAMOUTE HAMZA * * * * *
19010642 EL-BAHJAOQUI HAMZA * * * * *
15008255 EL-BAHJAOUI NAIMA * *
19010975 ELBARCHE SAMIRA * * * * *
16009391 ELBATLAOUI MOHAMMED * * *
18015824 ELBAZ SOFYANE *
18015819 ELBAZ FATIMA * * * *
20010643 ELBEKKARI SANA * * * * *
19011791 EL-BELLAJ MERYEME * * * * *
18015881 ELBERKAOUI FATIMA * * * * *
19011498 EL-BESRI SAIDA * * * * *
17013157 ELBOUDI JAMILA
19011164 ELBOUICH LAMIA * * * * *
20011015 ELBOUKHARI WALID * * * * *
15007374 ELBOUTA SANAE * * *
17018089 ELBRID HASNA * *
20010765 EL-FAHIM YOUNESS * * * * *
16007922 EL-FAJJY MOHAMED * * * * *
16008506 ELFAR MARYEM * * *
18016772 ELFATIMY MAJDA * * * *
18016735 ELFILAHI NAJAT * * * * *
19011098 ELGARN AYOUB * * * * * * *
20010752 ELGARTE NOHAILA * * * * *
18016898 ELGHALIMI TARIQ * * * * * * *
13016911 EL-GHAZALI SOUAD * * * *
20011283 ELGHERD FATIMA * * * * *
19010895 ELGUENGUE MOHSINE * * * * * * *
15007114 ELGUERCH ASMA * * * * *
18023661 EL-GUNAOUI TAOUFIQ * * * * * * *
19011163 EL-HADAD NADIA * * * * *
18013952 ELHADEG KHADIJA * * * * *
16008004 EL-HAFARY NOUREDDINE * * * * *
17015450 ELHAJEBY HAMZA * * * * *
16009329 ELHAJJI KHAOULA
18016682 ELHAMDAOUI SIHAM * * * *
19011599 ELHAMRI YOUSSEF * * * * * * *
20011115 ELHANAFY SALAH EDDINE * * * * *
17013163 ELHAROUCH ASMA * * * * *
18016037 ELHILALI MARYEM * * * * * * *
18016354 ELHIMER SAMIRA * * * *
16004948 ELHOUB ABDALLAH * * * *
18016794 ELHOUIDRI MOHAMED * * * *
19011671 EL-HOURMA OMAYMA * * * * *
19005905 ELHOUSNI SAID * * * * *
18016978 ELJAADY SOUMIA * * * * * * *
18016598 ELJAKANI KHADIJA * * * * *
19010799 EL-JAKANI FAYSAL * * * * * * *
20011050 ELJAOUHARI BOUTHAYNA * * * * *
20010513 EL-JAOUHARY RACHID * * * * *
19010993 EL-JID ABDESSAMAD * * * * * * *
19011648 ELKABOUSS FATIMA * * * * * *
19011099 ELKADIRI ABDERRAHIM * * * * * * *
6000618 EL-KADIRI KHALID * * * * *
17013790 ELKAMOUNY YOUSSEF * * * * * *
20010664 ELKARROUMI MOHAMED * * * * *
16009275 ELKAYDI ABDELLATIF * * * * * * *
20010694 ELKEZAZI HANANE * * * * *
19011189 ELKHADIR SOKAINA * * * * *
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19010893 ELKHAL ELHABIB & i * * * * *
20010980 EL-KHARRAZI ABDESSAMAD * * W 3 * & &
18015754 ELKHATER ABDESSAMAD S i B * * * *
16006652 ELKIDACH FATIMA * * * *
18023579 ELLAITI ABDESSAMAD * * * * *
19010970 ELLATIFI WISSAL 3 * * * * *
19011656 ELMAACHY NOUR-EDDINE * * * * * *
18015810 ELMAADDYT AHMED * * * * *
20011456 ELMAARADI LATIFA k & S & i i *
19011452 ELMACHBOUK FATIMA-ZAHRA * * * * * *
17019603 ELMADANI HASNA * * * * * *
20011017 ELMAGHFOUR LAILA * W 3 * & & *
19000288 ELMAHDI MARYAM & i i * * * *
16007994 ELMAHIR YASSINE * * * *
18016844 ELMAHRID BRAHIM * * * * *
20011447 EL-MALEMI MARYAM * * S S * B *
20011106 EL-MAMOUN HAMZA * * k k E E &
19010898 ELMANSORI ABDELILAH * * S * B * *
20010754 ELMANSOURI HICHAM * * k k @ E &
19011784 ELMANTAGUI ABDESSAMAD * * i S * B *
15010367 ELMARHOULI MOUSSA *
18016392 ELMARHOUM JAMAL B * * * * *
20010785 ELMARJOU BRAHIM * * k k E E &
20011019 ELMASS MOHAMED * * S S * B *
19011542 ELMASSE ASSMA k E i i * * *
18016389 ELMASTOURI IBTISAM * * * * *
19011274 EL-MEADY EL MAHDI * k k @ & i *
16004940 ELMECHTOUN NAJAT * i S * * *
19010984 EL-MEHNI FATIMA i * * * * *
17018717 ELMENDILI MARYAME * * *
19009326 ELMESKINE MOHAMED AMINE ® = * * * *
17019589 ELMHADI SALMA
17020322 ELMOKADEM BOUSSALAM * * * *
19020884 ELMORABIT KELTOUMA * * * * * *
18016495 ELMOUDDEN MOUAD * * & G G ® *
19010755 ELMOUDDEN HASSAN * * * * * *
18016188 EL-MOUDDEN BOUBKER * * * * *
18015858 ELMOUDEN SIHAM * * * * *
18016459 ELMOULIK HANAN * * * *
20011043 ELMOUNAOUIR ABDELGHANI * * i 3 S B *
19010789 ELMOUNAOUIR ABDERRAHIM * * & ® * * *
20011392 ELMOUSSAOUI LAMIA * i 3 S B B *
17016326 ELMOUSTAIN AYOUB * * * * *
15009380 ELMOUTAOUAKIL FATI MAT EZZAHRA* * 3 3 * *
20011205 ELMOUTAOUKIL OUMAIMA * * J J & G ®
18016502 ELMOUTAOUKIL MOHAMED * * *
19010616 EL-MRIBET MARYEM * * * * * *
18016676 ELMSSILHA ABDELALI * * * * * *
20011553 EL-OMARI OUSSAMA * * 3 3 @ 3 *
18016578 ELOUADI NADIA * * * * *
14003667 ELOUAGARI LAHOUCINE *
18016906 ELOUAHMANI OMAR * * * * *
14003568 ELOUANNAS ABDELLATIF * * * * *
17013591 EL-OUARDI RACHID
18016090 ELOUARDY LOBNA * 3 3 * * * *
16010918 EL-OUATIQ SOUMAYA * * * * *
16004911 ELOUGUI BRAHIM * * * *
16007716 ELRHASIM SIHAM * * * % * *
17020313 ELYAAGOUBI SALEH * * *
15007863 ELYAZIDI SAMIR * * * *
20011350 EL-6RI AICHA * * 3 @ 3 3 *
18015848 ENASSIRI HAMID * &3 @ & @ * *
18017057 ENHIRI OUSSAMA * * * * * *
19010655 ENNAJARI HICHAM * * &3 @ & * *
19011705 ENNAJARI KAOUTAR * * * * * *
19010798 ENNAJI JAMILA * &3 & * * * *
18016741 ENNAJJARI MANAR 3 * * * * *
17014585 ENNAMAT EL HOUCINE
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17017957 ENNASER NOURDDINE * * * * * *
20011156 EN-NASIRY TARIK * W 3 * & * *
20011377 EN-NASIRY ABDELHAY k & S S i i *
18015718 ENNASSIRI FATIMA * * * * * * *
20011341 EN-NEHLY FADOUA k k & S & i *
18015768 EN-NEIYMY KHADIJA * * * * * *
19011022 ENNEJARI IMAD k & S & i * *
20011308 ENNOUKRA ELHABIB * W 3 * & & *
19011561 EN-NOUNY SALAH- EDDINE * S & * * * *
19011697 EN-NOURY AMINA * W 3 * & * *
15006768 ENOMAYRY OUMAIMA * * * * * *
20024317 ER.RYAYNI HAFIDA * W 3 * & * *
18016010 ERKHAOQUI ZINEB * * * * *
16003989 ERRABHI NAWAL * * * * * *
19011684 ER-RACHDI HANANE * * k @ E E i
20010607 ER-RACHEDY FATIMA-EZZAHRA * * i S * B *
16005753 ERRACHID NADIA * = *
70008071 ERRACHIDI MOULAY ABDELAZIZ * * E * * * *
19011436 ERRACHIDI HAMZA * k @ E & i *
16005515 ER-RADI AMINA * * * * *
19011680 ER-RADY FARID i * * * * *
18016084 ERRAFIY SIHAM * i S * B B *
19011518 ERRAG ASMA i * * * * *
18023512 ERRAGRAGUI MOHAMED * * * * * *
20011214 ERRAJI ICHRAK * * k k E E &
15006088 ERRAJI ABDERRAHIM * * * *
17018905 ERRAYS MOHAMMAD i * * * * *
18015760 ERRAZANI MOHAMED * * * * * *
18016396 ERRAZZOUK ABDESSAMAD * * @ E & * *
17020310 ERREIMI HASNAA * * * * *
20010948 ER-REZYQY SAIDA * * J & G G =
16010266 ER-RIHANI ABDELOUAHED * S B * * *
19011647 ESSAADIA EL BOUSHAKI = = * * * *
18016756 ESSAAI YOUNES 3 3 B B * * *
18015960 ESSABBAR RACHID * * * * * *
15007208 ESSABBAR KHADIJA * * * * *
16009200 ESSABER FATIMA EZZAHRA = * * * * *
19011612 ESSADIK LAHOUSSINE * * * * * *
19011496 ESSADIK SAMIRA * * * * *
20010820 ESSAF JAWAD * i 3 S B B *
19011665 ESSAFI ABDERRAHMANE * J & E ® * *
19011040 ESSAFI ABDELHAK 3 3 S * * * *
14003468 ESSAFI NAJAT * * * = = *
20010680 ES-SAHEBY HANANE * i 3 3 B B *
18015986 ESSAIDI MALIKA = * * * * * =
18016419 ESSAIDI LATIFA * * * * * *
18017022 ESSAIDI AHMED * * * * * *
18016178 ESSAIM MARYAM * * * * * *
20020053 ES-SAIYDY HASSAN * * 3 @ 3 3 *
17018628 ESSAJID FATIMA * * * *
6000233 ESSAKHI JAMAL * * 3 @ 3 * *
16008446 ESSAKHI AATIKA * * * * *
18016068 ESSAKI SOAD 3 * * * * * *
19011025 ESSALEH SOUKAINA - - z z e B *
17016362 ESSALIH ABDESSAMAD * * * * * *
18017122 ESSALIH EL HOUCINE * * * * *
20010507 ES-SALIH OUSSAMA * * 3 3 3 3 *
18016195 ESSALIHI MOHAMED * * * * * *
18016730 ESSALIMI HAJAR * * * * * *
18015711 ESSAMLALY ISMAIL * * * * * *
18016171 ESSAYAD SOKAYNA * * * * *
20010544 ESSEBYTRY ABDELFATTAH * * * * &3 @ &
18015736 ESSELLAMI LAYLA * * * * *
18015781 ESSIMOURI LEILA * * * * * *
18023533 ESSKAF REDOUANE * * * * *
17018139 ESSLAILI FATIMAEZZAHRAA * * * * *
18015908 ESSOFI NADYA * < * * * *
15007156 ES-SOFI YACINE * * * * * *
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18016334 ESSOUBAI REDOUAN * * * * * *
18015957 ESSOUFI FAICAL * * * * * *
20010621 ESSOULHI LOUBNA * * * * *
20010944 ESSOUSSI SANA * * * * *
17015358 ETAHI MOHAMED * * * * *
17019864 ETTAAMARI KAMAL
18015725 ETTABANI ISMAIL * * * * *
15008153 ETTAKI AYOUB * * * * *
14003556 ET-TALBY HAMID
18017087 ET-TALHAOUY NORA * * * * * *
17017102 ETTAYDI KHALID * * * * *
20010725 ETTOUBI ELMEHDI * * * * *
17013929 ETTRYKY IHAB * * * * *
19011799 EZZAFATI ABDERRAHMAN * * * * *
19011210 EZZAIDI OUMAIMA * * * * * * *
19010625 EZZAITOUNI CHAIMA * * * * *
19011185 EZZAR ABDELLAH * * * * * * *
18016472 EZZEMANY MERIAM * * * * * *
16007060 EZZINE HOSAM * * * * * *
19011096 EZZIRARI ABDELLAH * * * * * * *
20015771 EZZITOUNI SALAHEDDINE * * * * *
19010996 EZZOUBAIRI OMAR * * * * *
20010867 EZ-ZOUIN AYOUB * * * * *
17020345 FACHAT HAMZA * *
20011302 FADIL OUMAIMA * * * * *
17017406 FADILI KHADIJA * * * * *
16008508 FADMA ATAHTAH * * * * *
18016867 FADMA OULAKBELT * * * * * *
19010805 FAGNI AHMED * * * * * *
20010853 FAHMI SANA * * * * *
19011774 FAHMI MELAID * * * * * *
19010852 FAHMI HANANE * * * * *
19010804 FAISSAL MOSTAPHA * * * * * *
17016243 FAKIR ILHAM * * * * * *
18016033 FAKIR CHAYMA *
18016040 FAKIRI ASSMA * * * * * *
14001241 FANIDI ZAKARIA * * * * * *
17017040 FARAH RACHIDA * * * * * *
20010778 FARES FATIHA * * * * *
18016454 FARID MOHAMED * * * * *
18016238 FARIS NAJAT * * * * * *
17016349 FARISS EL MAHDI * * * * * *
18016711 FARKAS HASSAN * * * * *
18016264 FAROUQI MOHAMED
20011281 FARTAS MOHAMAD * * * * *
19010649 FASTA LARBI * * * * * *
19020979 FATHI RACHID * * * * *
18016455 FATHI MOUHCINE * * * * * *
18016553 FATHI HASSANE * * * * * *
18016145 FATIHI FATIMA * * * * *
20011313 FATIMA ZOHRI * * * * *
20011390 FATIMA ZAHRA KHERROUBA * * * * *
18017113 FELOUAT AICHA * * * * * *
19011588 FENZAOQUI FATIHA * * * * * *
20011107 FERIATI KHADIJA * * * * *
20011254 FERJANI FATIMA * * * * *
20011200 FEROUAT NAJOUA * * * * *
18016944 FERRA FATIMA * * * * * *
20010885 FERRAMI SAID * * * * *
20011370 FESSOU BRAHIM * * * * *
19011585 FESSOUNA FADWA * * * * *
18016812 FETTAH MAJDA * * * * * *
18015999 FIKRI AMINA * * * * *
18016189 FIKRI MOHAMED * * * * * *
14003553 FIKRY NOUR-ELHOUDA * * *
18015840 FIQCH MOHAMED * * * * * *
18016892 FIRAOUNI ASMAE * * * * * *
20010969 FLYH FATIMA-ZAHRA * * * * *
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17015715 FNISIS HANANE * * * * * =
19010873 FOUKS REDOUANE * 3 * * * * *
20011298 FOULANE ZAHRA k & S & i * *
20011239 FOUTOUH DRISS * W 3 * & * *
19011539 Fouzl LAMIA * * * * * *
20011387 FREJ SAID * W 3 * & * *
16005100 FRIFRI RAJA * * * * * *
15010438 FRIKS HASNA W & * * * *
18016919 GAANOUN JAMILA * * * * *
18016434 GAIZI IKRAM W 3 & * * * *
16007279 GAIZ| BOUCHRA S & * * * *
15006201 GAMOM ABDELHAKIM * * W 3 * & *
19011874 GANOUNE KHALID k & S & i * *
14003594 GAOUT SARA * *
19011019 GARANI SIHAM * * k @ E & i
17014981 GARIDOU YOUNES i * B * * * *
15008109 GARIE OTHMANE i * * * *
18016566 GAROUD FATIMA * i S * B * *
15010466 GAZZA IKRAM * * * *
16008632 GDID HASSAN * * * * * *
17017648 GENTI LAILA * * * * * *
16008473 GHAFFOUR BRAHIM * *
20011438 GHALIB MARIAME * * k k E E i
17017551 GHANDI JAAFAR * * * * * *
17015229 GHARBAOUI HANANE i * * * * *
16005297 GHASSAN ZAINAB * * * * * *
17019094 GHASSAN SIHAM * * * * * *
12001667 GHASSMI SOUFIANE * * * * * *
18016802 GHAZALI KHADIJA * * * * * * *
18006545 GHMOUCH FATIHA * * * * * *
19011003 GHOUFRAN YOUSSEF = * * * * *
19010593 GHOUMARI ILHAM * * * * * *
19011014 GHRIB SAFA * J & G ® = *
15010040 GMIRI MOHAMED * * * * *
20010682 GOUADDAR MOHAMED * * J J G G ®
15008828 GOUDIMI NEZHA * * * * *
19010800 GOUGHRI HICHAM * & G = * * *
19010667 GOUGLOU AMINA * * * * * *
18016576 GOUHMAD RACHID * * * * * *
16006799 GOUHMOU AMINA * * * * * *
19010894 GOUIGHIR HANAN * * * * * *
20011074 GOUJDAD ABDESSAMAD * * i 3 S B *
17014898 GOUJDAD BRAHIM J & G ® = = *
19011796 GOUJDAD YOUNES * * * * * *
18015719 GOULAHYAE ZAHRA * * * * * *
17014374 GOULHYANE NAIMA * * *
19010786 GOUMARI HODA * * * * * * *
16008435 GOUNZAR ZINEB * * * *
18015716 GOURSBI MOUAD * * * * * * *
17015959 GOURIBA FATIMA EZZAHRA * * * * *
19011149 GOURRAMI MOHAMED * 3 3 * * * *
17016111 GOURRAMI HANANE z B B * * *
19010933 GOUSAID AMINA * * * * * *
19011241 GOUSAID FATIMA-ZAHRA * * * * * *
17019236 GOUSKAR ZINEB * * * * * *
19011741 GOUSSAID KHADIJA * * * * * *
14003602 GOUZAGHAR EL HOUSSAINE * *
20011431 GRACH NAJAT - < z e B * *
16007632 GUABOUN OUTMAN * * *
19010796 GUARHOU DRISS - B * * * * *
19010780 GUEDDAZI FATIMA * * * * * *
20011245 GUEGDAD HALIMA * * * * &3 @ &
16005128 GUERROU MARYAM * * * * *
17020325 GUESSALI AMINE * * * * *
19010782 GUINANI FATIMA * < * * * * *
16007277 HABBACH MAROUANE * * * * *
12011989 HABBOUCH KHALID * u 3 & < * *
18015804 HABBOULI MOHAMED * &3 & * * * *
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18023643 HABIB ALLAH ILHAM * * * * * *
18016347 HABIBEDDINE ASMAA * * * * * *
20010733 HACHIMI MOHAMED k k S S i i *
18023660 HACHIMI JAMILA * * * * * *
19011658 HADAK LAMYA k & & i * * *
18016242 HADDI LOUBNA * W 3 & * * *
20010650 HADDOUCH EL HOUSSAINE * k k S S & B
18016250 HADDOUNE YOUSSEF * * * * * *
20010872 HADOUCH RIDOUAN * k & S & i *
15007944 HADOUCH RACHIDA * * * *
20010936 HAFID BIZRANE k & S & i * *
20010484 HAFIR REDA * W 3 * & * *
17020294 HAFIR MOHAMED * * * * % *
19011359 HAIMAD OUMAIMA * W 3 & * * *
19011170 HAIMANE MUSTAPHA * k E & * * *
19011049 HAIMOUD MOHAMED * * S S B B *
16008121 HAIMOUD ABDERRAZZAQ * * * * * *
18023561 HAINOUS MOURAD * B * * * *
19010620 HAITAR CHAIMA i * * * * *
20011064 HAJI SAIDA * i S * B * *
18016761 HAJI IMANE * * * * * *
20017742 HAJJAJ AMAL * i S * B * *
20018532 HAJJIAJ LOUBNA * * k @ E & i
18016972 HAJJAJ HASANIA i B * * * * *
20010897 HAJJAR KHADIJA * * k @ E E i
20010834 HAJJI MOHAMED * * S S B B *
18011086 HAMAM IMANE * * * * * *
18017008 HAMARI ABDELKRIM * * * * * *
20011216 HAMDA KAOUTAR * * k k E E i
19010732 HAMLIL KHALID * i S * B * *
20017352 HAMMAID ALl * * J & G ® =
19011067 HAMMOU MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011859 HAMMOU SAMIR * * * * * *
17016805 HAMMOU RIDA * * * * * *
18016516 HAMOUCH ESSAADIA * * * = = *
20011334 HAMZA LATIFA * i 3 S B * *
19020963 HAMZAOQOUI ABDERRAHMANE = = * * * *
20010893 HANDASSI HICHAM * i 3 S B * *
6061467 HANDAZA HICHAM * * J & G ® =
19011717 HANDOUR FATIMA * i S B * * *
19000041 HANHAR LATIFA * * * * * *
19011271 HANI YASSIN * * * *
20011468 HANINE RACHIDA * * J & G G =
20011418 HANKRIR FATIMA * i 3 S B * *
16008700 HANYN ACHRAF * * * * * *
16008833 HAOUARI AABLA * * * * *
17014771 HAOQOUILAT SANA * * * *
15010031 HARCHI ZAKARIA * * * *
20010927 HARMIM KHADIJA * * 3 @ 3 3 *
19011258 HARMOUCH HASSNA - < z e B * *
20010814 HARRAD YACINE * * 3 @ 3 * *
19027364 HARRAK IMANE - < z e B * *
19011081 HARROUDI MOHAMED * * 3 3 3 * *
20011210 HARROUZY OMAYMA - < z e B B *
19011664 HASSANI CHOUAIB * * 3 @ 3 3 *
10005386 HASSANI DAOUD z e B * * * *
17021785 HASSINI CHARIF * 3 @ 3 * * *
19010917 HATIM JAMILA * * * * * *
18016384 HATIM ABDELKARIM * * * * * *
20010976 HAYTOUF HAMZA - < z e B * *
19026059 HAZDOU ABDERRAHIM 3 * * * * *
20011327 HBAT ZINEB * * * &3 @ & &
18015801 HEMOUCH MINA * * * * * *
18016322 HEMOUZAL HAMZA * * * * * *
17016739 HENDA HAMZA * * * * *
19026104 HENNOUNI EL MOKHTAR * * * * &3 @ &
16005680 HETTOU ABDELLAH * * * * * *
17016355 HIDAN HANAN & * * * * *
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20010877 HIMMY AOUATIF k k S S & i *
10012301 HIMYA DOUAA * * * * * *
19011865 HIND MEZIANI * * * * * *
20010531 HITTE OMAR * W 3 * & * *
18016193 HIYANI MOHAMED i * * * * * *
20010808 HMAITI HANANE * W 3 * & & *
19011305 HMALA YASMINE k i * * * *
18017075 HMIDOUCH HANANE * W 3 & * * *
13009457 HMIGUI HAFSSA * * * * * *
17014729 HMITICH MARYEM & & * * * *
19011414 HNACH MOHAMED * * * * * *
19010721 HNAIS MOHAMED * * * * * *
20010609 HOUAISS LATIFA k & S & i * *
20010683 HOUAISS SALMA * W 3 * & * *
20010567 HOUDANE SELTANA * * k @ E E i
20011265 HOUG YOUSSEF * i S S B B *
18023600 HOUMAM MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011556 HOUMAN RACHID * * * * * *
17017987 HOURANI ABDELGHANI * * * * *
15010681 HOURI HANANE * * * *
19010785 HRANE OUMAIMA * * * * * *
17014178 HRIMICHE KHADIJA * * * * *
20011361 HRIRD NADIYA * * k @ E & i
16005995 HRIRDEN FARS * * * * *
19011768 HRMOUCH ASMAE * * @ E & i *
18017072 HSAINA MOHAMED * * * * *
16005032 HSAINE AZIZA * * * * * *
14011940 HSAIRI ISSAM * * * * *
17018407 IACHAR ASMA * * * *
18024756 IBBA FATIMA * * * * * *
19010664 IBELLA SAADIA = * * * * *
15010143 IBERTEL BRAHIM B * * * * *
18015731 IBICHICH MARYAM * J & G G = =
18015820 IBN ELKHADER KHADIJA * * * * * *
18016108 IBNARAS AYOUB * * * = = *
17015175 IBNE DAOUD SALAH * i 3 S B * *
19026070 IBNECHARYF MUSTAPHA * * * * * *
18017068 IBNELMOQADDAM BADIAA * * * * * *
19010839 IBNIHY ZAINAB * * * * * *
18016512 IBNOU TALEB HABIBA * * * * * *
19011077 IBNOUTALIB MOHAMED ALI = * * * * *
16006010 IBOUDER HASNA * * * * *
19011840 IBOURK ALl * * & G = * *
18016397 IBOURK MALIKA i B * * * *
18023552 IBOURKI RACHIDA J G G = = * *
18016633 ICHELFAN ZAKARIA * * * * * =
14003677 ICHIGUI HASNA * * * * * *
18016675 ICHOU BRAHIM * * * * *
17018630 ICHOU MOHAMED * * * * * *
15009387 ID ABDELLAHOULHAJ HABIB * * * * *
20011349 ID ABDENABI ZAHRA * * 3 @ 3 * *
16005551 ID ABED YASSINE * * * * *
19010736 ID AHMED KELTOUMA * * 3 3 3 3 *
18016930 ID AHMED MARYAM * * * * * *
18015913 ID BENTOUIL ACHRAF * * * * * *
18016691 ID BOUFKER AMINA * * * * * *
20011091 ID BOULAHCEN LATIFA * * 3 @ 3 * *
19010643 ID BRAHIM ABDELLATIF * * * *
20010857 ID HAMOU FATIMA * * 3 @ 3 * *
20010727 ID HAMOU FAISSAL - < z e B B *
15006013 ID LAHCEN ABDERRAHMANE * * * * * *
19010702 ID LHAJ ABDERRAHIM * * * * &3 & *
19011108 ID LHAJ ABDELHAMID * * * * * *
18016074 ID LHAJ NOUREDDINE * * * * * *
20011545 ID MALEK MOHAMED * * 3 3 < < *
20011127 ID MALEK HASNA * * * * &3 @ &
18016056 ID MALK FATIMA EZZAHRA * * * * * *
16004140 ID MHAND MOSTAPHA * &3 & & * * *
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17014367 ID MOHAMED AYOUBE * * * * * *

19010734 ID MOUZOUNA ZAKARIA * * * * * * *

18016163 ID MSAOD YASSINE B B

20010854 ID OMAR GHIZLANE * * * * * * *

18016042 ID OUISSADEN FATIMA * * * *

16009547 ID SALEM AYOUB * * * * * *

20010782 ID TALEB YASSINE * * * * * * *

20011537 ID YAHIA FATIMA * * * * * * *

18016762 IDABBOU LATIFA * * * * *

17022755 IDABBOU HASNA * * *

18015793 IDAHMED ABDERRAHMAN * *

19011024 IDALI KHADIJA * * * * * * *

17016978 IDAMAR ABDERRAHMANE * * * * * *

19010727 IDAMMI YOUSSEF * * * * * *

18016733 IDANRIOUANE SAFA * * * * *

18015782 ID-BAHMAN HASNA * * * * * *

20010764 IDBAHSINE LAILA * * * * * * *

20024340 ID-BAIA OTMAN * * * * * * *

19011757 IDBAKKA LAHOUCINE * * * * * * *

19020897 IDBAKKA HASSNA * * * * *

20010543 IDBAOUN SAID * * * * * * *

18015917 IDBELLA ABDOULLAH * * *

19011367 ID-BELLA MOHAMED * * * * * *

20011026 IDBELLOUCH ZAINEB * * * * * * *

14003158 IDBELOUAHD JAMILA * *

20011021 IDBIBINE OMAR * * * * * * *

19010669 IDBOUIH LOQMANE * * *

15008563 ID-BRAHIM RACHID * * *

16006475 IDDAKHOUCHE JAMAL * *

19011430 IDDIHOUM NADA * * * * * * *

19010650 ID-EL HADJ AYOUB * * * * *

16017562 IDELCADI YASSMINE * * * * * *

16005283 IDELFARHIR YASSINE * * * * *

19011482 IDELSSE ZAKARIA * * * * * * *

14002850 IDER AYOUB * * * * * *

16007265 ID-HAISSOUN FATIMA * *

17016113 IDHAISSOUNE KHADIJA * * * * *

19010762 IDHAMMOU HASSAN * * * * * * *

20011198 IDHSAIN SAMIRA * * * * * * *

20010819 IDHSSAINE MOHAMED * * * * * * *

19010915 IDIHIA YASSINE * * * * * * *

20010760 IDIR SOUKAINA * * * * * * *

20011176 IDIR HASSNAA * * * * * * *

18016525 IDIR MOUAD * * * * * * *

16010211 IDLAHAJ KHALID * * * * * * *

19026061 IDLAHCEN FATIMA * * * * *

18016563 IDLAHCEN FATIHA * *

15007060 IDLARBI ABDERRAHIM *

15009689 ID-MALEK KHALID * *

17013035 IDMALK IBRAHIM * * * * * *

11017201 IDMOUSSI MOHAMED * * * * *

19011233 IDNACER ZINEB * * * * * * *

19010707 IDOMAR NAJAT * * * * *

19010658 IDOUAKRIM JAWAD * * * * *

15007547 ID-OUBRIK NOURDINE * *

19011419 IDOULAHIAN NOUR-EDDINE * * * * * * *

19020855 IDRISSI CHOUAHDI AMINA * * * * * * *

19011713 IDRY AIMAD * * * * * * *

20010525 IDTALEB HOUSSAME * * * * * * *

16010896 IDTALEB OTMANE * *

20011163 ID®DI ALl * * * * * * *

19010744 IFAQIRNE LAHCEN * * * * * * *

19026071 IFLE NAFISSA * * * * * * *

18016962 IGARNI SANA * * * * * * *

19011028 IGHIRANE IBTISSAME * * * * *

18019289 IGHZALI BAHAA * * * * *

18015790 IGOULALENE FAICAL * * * * * *

16004209 IGRI BRAHIM * *
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19011161 IGUIGUER MERYEM k & i * * * *
18016544 IGUILEME OUSSAMA * * * * *
3072557 IGZOUZ SALAH EDDINE AYOUB * * k & S & B
18016589 IHIMMI FATIMA & * * * * *
20010828 IHMAMANE HASNA k & S & i * *
19006313 IHMAMANE BRAHIM * * * * * *
18016152 IHOUR MAJDA * * * * * *
19011486 IKARIDENNE OUMAIMA * * * * * *
18016939 IKHARAZEN KHADIJA * * * * * *
16008117 IKI ABDELALI * * * * *
18016640 IKROU MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011677 IKZARENE AHMED * W & * * * *
18023657 ILHAMI FAISSAL & i * * * * *
19011385 IMADIDN MOHAMED * * * * * *
17018622 IMEJJAT ABDELAZIZ * * * *
18015880 IMGHAREN ESSAADIA * * * * * *
18017109 IMIDER SAIDA * k @ E * *
20011259 IMLAL ABDERRAHIM * * S S B B *
20010742 IMOUGHAS ABDELAZIZ * * k @ E & i
15008818 IMOURIG ABDELJALIL * * * * * *
17019455 IMOUTZZAL HASSNAE * k E * * *
15010208 IRIJ MINA * *
20011234 ISLAKH HANAN * * k @ E & i
20010950 ISMAILI HICHAM * i S * B * *
17019878 ISSARMAD ABDELLAH * * @ E * *
18016795 ISSOU ABDELILAH * i S * B B *
14021080 ITMAL NEZHA * *
20010917 ITRO SALMA * * * * * * *
20010789 ITTIS YOUNES * * k @ E & i
17017221 ITTIS LEILA * * * * * *
19011297 IZAANANE GHIZLANE * G = * * * *
17019139 IZARZA KHALID * * *
17014237 1ZDI KHADIJA * * * *
8005560 1ZIKI FATIMA * * * * * *
14001400 1ZIKI AYOUB * * * * * =
18016226 1IZINI HANANE * S B * * * *
15006338 IZMAOUNE MOUSTAPHA = * * * * *
16008081 IZOUAGHN MOHAMED * * * * *
18016969 JAA ABDERRAHIM * * * = = *
18015809 JAABA WALID i 3 S B * * *
19020975 JAAFAR OUMAYMA * * J & G ® =
17013589 JAAFAR RAHMA * * * * & =
20011401 JAAFARI MOHMED * * J & G ® =
17018264 JAAFARI RACHID i B * * * *
19003181 JAAFARI FERDAOUSS = * * * * *
20011347 JAAIFI SOUMAYA - < z @ B * *
16006970 JAATIT LAHCEN * * * * *
19011826 JABBARI ABDELLAH z * * * * *
20010667 JABEL-LAFOU ABDELLATIF * * 3 3 3 3 *
19011178 JABEL-LAFOU OMAR < z B * * * *
19011734 JADDIG HALIMA * * 3 @ 3 * *
18015987 JADIL SANA * * * * % *
17016705 JAFIR MOHAMED * * * * *
17017904 JAGOUR TAOUFIQ * * * * * *
18016669 JAID BOUJEMAA * * * * * *
19011729 JAIFRI SALAH EDDINE < z e B * * *
18016537 JALYL FATIMA * * * * * *
18016800 JAMAA YOUNESS * * * * * *
18016620 JAMERI KHADIJA * * * * * *
18015832 JAMILI ABDEL OUAHED * * * * * *
18016940 JAMMAL MERYEM * * * * *
19010818 JAMRI HANAN * * * * * *
20011443 JANNOUNE NAIMA * u 3 & < * *
18016391 JAOUHAR AZIZA * * * * i
6014572 JAOUHARI EL HASSANE * * 3 < < * *
19011326 JARKOUK KELTOUMA * * &3 & * * *
19011760 JBARI TAHER * u 3 & < *
18016575 JBIRI MOHAMED * * *
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ssmi__|ssm2__|ssm3  [ssma |ssms  |ssmie  Issimi |ssimz |ssim3_|ssima |ssLvis |ssimve
20010726 JDAA ZAKARIA k & S & i * *
18016662 JDER SOUFYANE 3 * & * * * *
18016102 JDIRA YOUSSEF * * * * * *
18016276 JDOUK NOUREDDINE * * * * * *
16004256 JEBRANE MOHAMED i * * * * * *
18016164 JEDDI AYOUB * * * * * *
18023669 JEGHAOUI MUSTAPHA * k & S i i *
19011381 JEGNI ASMA * * * * * *
17020332 JELLALI HAMZA * * = *
14007862 JELTINI IMANE * * * *
18015766 JEROUA JAMILA & * * * * * *
18016239 JEROUA ASSIYA * * * * * *
18015757 JERRABI YOUSRA * * * * * *
19011517 JERRAR RANIA * * * * * *
14022802 JIRANI ILYAS * * * * * *
20011528 JIRAR CHAKIRA * i S * B * *
20010933 JLIFA ASMAE * * k @ E & i
19010641 JOUA MALIKA i S * B * * *
20011473 JOUAH RACHID * * k @ E & i
16010538 JRIFI MOHAMED-TAOUFIK * * * * * *
19011401 JROU SALEM @ E i * * * *
19010699 KABAR ANAS S B * * * * *
19010673 KABLANI OUMAIMA * E i * * * *
14002837 KABLANI IMANE * * * * * *
18016580 KACH AYMAN * * * * *
20010530 KACIMI HIBA * i S * B * *
17019188 KADDOUR MOHAMED i * * * * *
16004333 KADIR YOUSSEF *
17016898 KAFFASSE ABOUBAKER * * * = = *
18017036 KAHLAN M'BARK * * * * * *
18016863 KAIKAI HASSAN J G ® = * * *
19011151 KAILANY MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011345 KAIMOUS KHALID * * J & G ® =
18016614 KAINOUCH HAMZA * * * * *
19020854 KAMAL SARAH * * J & G ® =
19020922 KAMALI MHAMED * i 3 S B * *
18016707 KAMILI LATIFA * * * * *
17015035 KANAR LAHCEN * * * * *
15004806 KARABACH SABRINE * * * * * *
20010597 KARAM LAILA * i 3 S B * *
20011041 KARANI SIHAM * * J & G ® =
15006508 KARBACH ASMAA * * * * * *
18016025 KARDOUSSE OUMAIMA * * * * * *
15015615 KARED RACHID * * * * *
19010783 KARFAOUI FATIHA * G = * * * *
20011049 KARIM BOCHRA - < z @ B * *
18016699 KARIM OMAR * * * * *
19020883 KARMOUTI LAILA * * * * * *
18023606 KASSIMI MOULAY ABDELLAH * * * * * *
16008633 KAYA SOUKAINA * *
18016274 KEBOUCH MOSTAPHA * * * * * *
17020372 KERKOUCH BADR * * * * * * *
17017418 KHABAR LAHCEN * *
19011660 KHACHBA MOHAMED * * * * * *
18015788 KHAINOUCH ASMA * * * * * *
20011193 KHALDI OUSSAMA - < z e B * *
17018878 KHALFI KHADIJA * * * * * *
18015835 KHALID MERZIG e B * * * * *
18015949 KHALIL MOHAMED * * 3 @ 3 * *
16006530 KHALIL NEZHA * * * *
18015743 KHALLOUKI HASSNA * * * * * *
18015814 KHARACHI FATIMA * &3 @ & @ * *
18017089 KHARAZI HAFIDA * * * * * *
20010859 KHARBOUCH SALMA * * * &3 @ & @
17020336 KHARBOUCHE YASSIR * * * * *
15006713 KHARRAZ SOUFIANE * * * * *
15007819 KHARSSOUS MUSTAPHA * *
18016942 KHATIB HANAN * * * * i
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19026058 KHEBBI JALAL S B B * * * *
17018236 KHECHAB MOHAMED & * * * *
20010890 KHECHOUN SOUKAINA * * k k & S S
19011426 KHEMJANE SALMA & * * * * *
20010570 KHEROUACH HASNA * k k & S S &
20011057 KHIRI ESSAADIA * * * W 3 3 @
17013558 KHOUBBA ACHRAF *
17013619 KHOUNA HANANE * * *
20010571 KHOUYA ABDELLAH * k & & S & &
17016639 KHOUYAALI ZAHRA W 3 3 * * *
19011182 KIKKAH ABDELALI * k & S S & B
17019348 KIOUANE OUMAIMA * * * *
16004238 KITAR MOHAMED * * * * *
19010914 KORRYCH FADOUA & * * * * *
17016172 KOUJOUTE ASMA E & i i * *
15010855 KOUKOUS LATIFA E * * * *
20011201 KOUNKA WARDA * * * k k @ E
20011179 KOURACH FATIMA ZAHRA * * * i S S S
19011635 KOURAI FATIMAZAHRAE * * * * k & *
18016395 KOURAIMITEN MOSTAPHA * * i S E * *
16008034 KOURTAS AYOUB * * *
16008512 KOUTOUS RACHID * * * * *
15008137 KOUTOUS EZZAHRA * * * * *
15010956 KRAIM ABDELMALEK * * * *
19010775 KRICH KHADIJA k k E E & i *
15009424 KRID ELHOCINE * * * * *
19011467 KRIDA AYYOUB * * * k k @ E
18016080 KRIDANI YACINE E * * * * *
19010680 KRIOUECH ZAYNAB * * * k k @ E
19011755 KRIRIM MOHAMED * * i i S * E
19001154 KSSISSIB REDOUAN * * * J & E =
19010901 KSSISSIB NOUR-EDDINE i 3 S E * * *
18016382 LAAFISSI ELMAHDI * * J J & E E
18016199 LAAIFAT AHLAME 3 E E * * * *
14003432 LAALAA ABDERRAHIM E ® = = * *
18016355 LAALIOUI OMAYMA * * * * * *
20011028 LAARAGE MARYEM * * * J J & E
19011565 LAARAJ HANAN * * 3 E * * *
19011286 LAARAJ FATIMA-EZZAHRA E E ® = = *
18015750 LAARAJ KAMAL * * * * * *
18015972 LAARAJI JAWAD ® = * * * *
19011640 LAARIBI HAMZA * * i 3 3 E *
19011613 LAARJ MOHAMED * J E E ® = *
18015994 LAAROSSI OSSAMA E * * * * *
18015856 LAAROUSY ABDELAALI = = * * *
18015791 LAASIRI ALI - < @ E * * *
20010946 LAASRI ABD * * * 3 3 @ S
18016659 LAASRI YOUSEF z E E * * * *
18016704 LAASRI YASSINE * * * * * *
70008369 LAASRI ABDELKRIM * * *
15008977 LAASRI MOHAMED * * * * * *
16007430 LAATABI OSAMA * * *
20011182 LAAZ NAJAT * * * 3 3 @ S
19011615 LAAZIZ IMANE E * * * * *
14002386 LAAZIZ ABDELMONAIME * * *
17013037 LABAALLI KHALID * * * * * *
15006017 LABCHARA YOUSSEF * * * * *
17020276 LABCHARA IMANE * * * *
20010843 LABIAD NABIL * * * 3 3 @ S
19010905 LABIAD SOFYANE - z E E * * *
19011721 LABJAOUI SOUKAINA * * * * 3 @ S
18016910 LABJAOUI MUSTAPHA * * * * * * &3
20010815 LABLOULE LEBNA * * u 3 3 & o
19011691 LACHGAR ABDALLAH @ & & @ * *
15010449 LACHGAR HOUDA o * * * * *
19011129 LACHGAR FATIMA @ & & @ * *
20010871 LACHGER HASNA * * u 3 3 & o
20011346 LACHGUER AHMED * * * * * &3 &3

U SENDRXTOA_ bHEB U 7Y MpCY C B R T YD
Campus Universitairedzrou, Ait Melloul, Route de Taroudant
Site web: flashuiz.acma



B galally g pally Colall den
4uONAUTH | 424HaT1I A FREGLLTI A 4EAOOWIE +T0MXT]
FACULTE DES LANGUES, ARTS ET SCIENCES HUMAINE:

Liste des groupes S1; S3; S5 Fliere: Etudes Anglaises

SIM1 Reading Compr Pr®cis 1 S3M1 Extensive reading S5M1 Phonetics S5LM1  19th Century Novel

S1M2 Writings Paragraph S3M2 Composition 2 S5M2 Research project 1 S5LM2  Research project 1

S1IM3 Grammar 1 S3M3 Grammar 3 S5 LING S5M3 Morphology S5LIT S5LM3  Classical drama

S1M4 Spoken English S3M4 Public Speaking S5M4  Sociolinguistics S5LM4  Introduction to poetry

S1M5 Guided Reading S3M5 Bri & US Cult Soc S5M5 Applied Linguistics S5LM5  Literary Movts

S1M6 Study Skills S3M6 Initiation to Translation S5M6 Educational Psychology S5LM6  Post colonial studies

S1M7 Langues |

S5 Lit
ssmi__|ssm2__|ssm3  [ssma |ssms  |ssmie  Issimi |ssimz |ssim3_|ssima |ssLvis |ssimve
19011722 LACHGUER ABDELAZIZ k & S & i * *
20011433 LACHGUER HICHAM * W 3 & & * *
19010941 LACHGUER TARIQ k S S i * * *
16009559 LACHHAB ABDERRAHIM * * * * * *
19020872 LACHHEB BRAHIM * * * * * *
18016023 LACHKAR ZINEB * * * * * *
20010938 LADHOUM SANA k & S & i * *
18015977 LADIB HASSAN * & * * * * *
16006622 LAFSSAL OUMAIMA * * * = *
20011101 LAGDANI BRAHIM * W 3 & & * *
20011180 LAGHMATIY MOHAMED k & S & i * *
19011841 LAGNAOUI NAIMA * * * * * *
16009357 LAGRA AYYOUB * * * * * *
19011502 LAGRAGUI AMAL * 3 * & * * *
14001926 LAGRICH MOHAMED AMINE * * * * *
18016416 LAGSSIR JAMILA * * * * * * *
18016146 LAGSSOUMI FATIMA ZAHRA * * * * * *
20011255 LAHBOUB YASSER * i S B B * *
19010651 LAHCENE MOUNA * E E i * * *
18016474 LAHIDDI KAWTAR * * * * * *
18015943 LAHLOU ABDESSAMAD * * * * * *
19009534 LAHMIDI FATIMA * i S B * * *
19008653 LAHMIDI MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011573 LAHNA HAMZA * * * * * *
17016795 LAHOUAOQOUI HAFID * * * * *
17016771 LAHOUIKEM ANAS * * * * * =
18016854 LAHRACH BADEREDDINE * k @ E i * *
15009415 LAHRAICH KHADIJA * * * * *
18015929 LAHRECH AYOUB * * * * I *
20010488 LAHRIMI ABDERRAZAK * i S * B * *
14002758 LAISSAOQUI AYMANE * * * * *
16008988 LAJMARI HAJAR * * * *
19011740 LAK -HAL YASSINE * J G = * * *
20010536 LAKBAIDI MARYAM * i 3 S B * *
20011315 LAKHAL FADWA * * J G G = *
18016467 LAKHCHACH MOSTAFA * * * * * *
18016746 LAKHDAR ABDESSAMAD = * * * * * *
17019191 LAKHDOUDI AMAL * * * * *
15007115 LAKHILA NOUR-EDDINE * * * = = *
19020967 LAKKIOUI NIHAD 3 B * * * *
17015692 LAKSIR MOHAMED * * * * * *
19011693 LAMAACHI ZINEB * * * * * *
20024305 LAMBARKI EL HOUSSINE * * J & G ® =
19011824 LAMERI MALIKA B * * * * *
19011469 LAMHAMDI FATIMA EZZAHRA * * * * * *
20011368 LAMHAYLI ABDELKARIM - < z @ B * *
16009572 LAMHOUR ABDELLAH * * 3 @ 3 * *
16007884 LAMII OMAR * * * * % =
19010739 LAMINE YASSINE * * @ 3 * * *
18017001 LAMINE LATIFA * * * * * *
16006918 LAMINE ABDELLATIF * * * * * *
18016122 LAMINE KAOUTAR * * * * * *
18015797 LAMINE KHADIJA * * * * * *
19011304 LAMNINI NOUHAILA * * * * * *
18023581 L'’AMRANI HASNAE * * 3 3 3 * *
17018522 LAMRIGUA ABDESSAMAD * * * * * *
18023666 LAMTOUGUI MORAD * * * * * *
18023654 LANSSAR HAMZA * * * * % =
17020369 LAQNINE AHMED * * * * * *
18016765 LASKAR MUSTAPHA z * * * * * *
16005308 LASRI ILHAME * * *
20011328 LATRACH ZAHIRA * * * &3 @ & @
19011247 LATRACH LAMIA * 3 3 < * * *
17013919 LAZHARI WISSAL * * * *
16010870 LAZIOUI HAJAR * * * * * =
18016231 LAZRAK IKRAM * * * * * *
20011385 LABMIRI ZAINAB * u 3 < < * *
19010887 LEKTIRI HASNA * * * * * *
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19010823 LEMGHALI CHAIMA & * * * * *
16021283 LFAKIR ASSMA * * * * * *
18015859 LGHIAT SOUKAINA * * * * o
16006225 LGHZOUANI FAYSSAL * * *
20010998 LHADRI CHAYMAE * * * * & @ €
19010886 LHAMRI WISSAL * W 3 * & * *
18016901 LHOU ASMA * * * * * *
19011307 LIARBOUI ABDELHAMID * * * * * * *
15010610 LIBOURKI HANAN * * * * * *
18016265 LIDYA HANANE * * * * * *
20011479 LIYOUNSSI ABDERRAHIM * * * * & @ €
17001654 LKAIHAL OMAR * * * *
17018668 LMAMOUNE BOUCHRA * * * * *
19010631 LMOUDDEN OMAR * * * * * *
17017459 L'MOUDN ABDELKABYR * * * * * *
19020946 LMOUTAOUAKIL HASSAN * i S B * * *
19026082 LOUBAT SAID E & * * * * *
18015922 LOUDIRI FATIMA ZAHRA * * * * * *
18005698 LOUKHNATI MOHAMED REDA * * * * * *
18016422 LOUKILI FATIMA ZAHRA * * * * * *
17015309 LOURAI ILHAM * * *
15023631 LOURIDI YASSINE S B * * * * *
18016744 LQADI YASSINE * * * * *
19011097 LYAMANI MOSTAFA * i S S B B *
18016779 LYOUNCI AYOUB * * * * &3 @ &
20010866 M HAIS SALMA * i S * B * *
17014226 MAALI ABDESAMAD * *
14001746 MAAMMA HASNA * * * * * *
20011068 MAAOUT LAILA * * * * &3 @ &
19020933 MAAROUF HAIAT * * * * * *
18016949 MAAROUF YASSINE * * * * * *
19011044 MAAROUFI AYA * * * * * *
19010963 MAAYOUF SALMA J J G G = = *
20011122 MAAZOUZ AISSA * i 3 S B * *
20010608 MABROUK MANAL * * * 5 @ & &
18016611 MACHALLAH YOUNESS * * * * * *
16007188 MACHHOUR BTISSAM * * * * *
20011056 MACHKOUR SOUKAINA * * 3 3 B B *
19011445 MAD SAID 5 5 & > * * *
19011337 MAD ABDELLAH * * * * * *
18015825 MADAD SAFA * * * * * =
18016628 MADANI AZZEDDINE 3 S * * * *
20011009 MAELAANINE HAMZA * * * 5 @ & >
17014828 MAGHA SALAH * * * * *
16005637 MAHMOUDI INSAF > * * *
19011360 MAHNAOU IMANE - < z B * * *
18016585 MAHRI BRAHIM * * * * * *
18016213 MAILAL KHADIJA B B * * * * *
18016787 MAJDOUR YOUNES * * 3 3 3 * *
18016650 MAJIDI SOUFIANE * * * * *
17019836 MAJJANE ABDERRAHMAN * * * * *
18015749 MAKHLOUFI OSAMA * * * * *
17013832 MAKHOUKH KARIMA * 3 * * * * *
18016521 MAKHOUKH MARYEM * * * * * *
18021037 MAKROUME AMINE * * * * * *
20011104 MALIK AKRAM - < z e B * *
20011233 MALKI OUSSAMA * * 3 3 3 3 *
20010689 MALLOUK HASNA - < z e B * *
20011242 MAMAYE MAJDOULINE * * * 3 @ 3 *
20010970 MANAR SOUAD - < z e B * *
20011136 MANNOUNI HAJAR * * 3 @ 3 * *
19011230 MANOUN KHALID * * * * * *
16005612 MANOUZI FATIMA *
19020882 MANSOURI HAMZA * * * &3 &3 @ &
19011344 MANSSOUR ANOUAR * u 3 & < * *
19011435 MAOUFOUK KHADIJA @ * * * * *
16019082 MARBOU LAMYA * * * * * *
18016555 MARCHA AMAL * * * * * *
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